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Hello,    

 

  The political disorder of the last few months has generated economic repercussions that have finally 

reached our industry. 

 

 As you know, we are always working very hard to offer you the best products available at the best prices 

 

 Therefore, we are pleased to present the 2026 BM Sports Distribution catalog. We have been your 

Canadian taxidermy supplier since 1988. 

 

 

 

 Thanks for your support. 

 

 

Vicky Leblanc and Marc Listopad 

BM Sports Distribution’s owners 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price subject to change without notice. 

No exchange or refund unless the product is defective. 
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FISH PAINTING ENCYCLOPEDIA 

 

"Fish Painting Encyclopedia" contains complete 

airbrush painting procedures for most 

commonly mounted fish. Detailed black and 

white diagrams show step by step color 

application. (No other photographs. ) 156 pages. 

 

BP1001 ………………………………………….… 44.50 $CAD 

FISH TAXIDERMY MANUAL 

 

Features most of the Fish  Mounting Methods 

in use today.  This book explains the 

techniques of the top fish taxidermists in the 

world from reference, skinning, mounting, to 

finishing techniques.  162 pages. 

 

BP1006……………………………………………. 44.50 $CAD 

WATERFOWL AND BIRD FINISHING MANUAL 

This manual includes 75 paint finishing 

schedules for the feet, legs and bills of most 

North American waterfowl and most 

commonly mounted upland game birds.  Each 

finishing schedule explains the exact airbrush 

painting instructions with clear black and white 

diagrams showing the areas of color 

application.  192 pages. 

BP1002……………………………………….……..44.50 $CAD 

HABITAT AND EXHIBIT MANUAL 

Learn the secrets of America's top wildlife artists 

for creating beautiful habitat scenes for their 

mounts and carvings.  Learn the art of working 

with resins, foams, epoxies, maches, and dozens 

of other materials to create convincing artificial 

water, snow, earth, rocks, and vegetation to 

enhance your work.  156 pages. 

 

BP1007 …………………………………………….44.50 $CAD 

WHITETAIL/MULE DEER TAXIDERMY 

 

A complete start to finish comprehensive 

detailed account of how two time World 

Champion Sallie Dahmes mounts Whitetail and 

Mule Deer shoulder mounts.  Everything from 

skinning to finishing procedures are covered 

with clear photographs and diagrams illustrating 

every step.  160 pages. 

   BP1003……………………………………………….44.50 $CAD 

BIRD TAXIDERMY MANUAL 

 

This step-by-step manual includes all the 

information necessary to mount beautiful birds.  

This book shows all of the current taxidermy 

techniques, including mounting on wrapped 

bodies, carved bodies, rigid foam manikins, 

and flex manikins.  156 pages. 

 

BP1008 ……………………………………………..44.50 $CAD 

FISH FINISHING SYSTEM MANUAL 

 

"The Tom Sexton Fish Finishing System" 

contains the exact detailed procedures that World 

Champion Fish Taxidermist Tom Sexton uses for 

finishing fish.  In this book, he explains all the 

techniques, procedures and secrets necessary for 

creating world-class finishing jobs on fish.  116 

pages. 

BP1004……………………………………………..44.50 $CAD 

 

MAMMAL TAXIDERMY MANUAL 

 

This is a comprehensive book that features 

several different methods for mounting life size 

mammals, as well as illuminating chapters on 

tanning, studio design, skull preparation, 

altering manikins, base construction, and 

finishing techniques.  160 pages. 

 

BP1009 …………………………………………….44.50 $CAD 

WHITETAIL TAXIDERMY MANUAL 

 

Features many of the preferred methods of the 

top whitetail deer taxidermists in the country.  

The clear step-by-step photos and easy-to-

understand text explain how to professionally 

mount a whitetail using current techniques.  112 

pages. 

 

BP1005 …………………………………………….49.50 $CAD 

REPTILE AND AMPHIBIAN MANUAL 

 

The recent addition to the Breakthrough 

Wildlife Art Manual library, this is the 

definitive source for modern reptile and 

amphibian taxidermy information.  Written by 

Ken Edwards with contributions from the 

world's foremost reptile experts.  172 pages 

 

BP1011 …………………………………………… 44.50 $CAD 
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TAXIDERMY F O R BEGINNERS 
 

 

axidermy has changed dramatically in the past decade. 

Methods that were common ten years ago have slipped into 

oblivion as new technology has produced easier and more 

effective methods. There is only one booklet course that 

trains beginning taxidermists in this new technology: "Serious 

Sportsmen Taxidermy for Beginners." This set of seven booklets 

includes 29 lessons that take you from the basics of skinning and 

tanning, all the way through full body mounts of squirrels, fish, 

birds and big game shoulder mounts. Each lesson is profusely 

illustrated with dozens of clear black and white photographs and 

diagrams to guide you every step of the way. It is written in plain 

English and does not require any previous taxidermy knowledge to 

understand.  

 

BP3000 ( Seven Booklets ) ……………………………………………………………………………………………..set 44.50 $CAD 

 

BOOKLET NO. 1: 

INTRO TO TAXIDERMY & 

DEER FOOT PROJECTS 

 
Lesson 1: Introduction to Taxidermy 

Lesson 2: Skinning a Deer Foot 

Lesson 3: Mounting a Deer Foot 

Thermometer 

Lesson 4: Mounting a Deer Foot Gun Rack 

Lesson 5: Mounting a Deer Foot Lamp 

BOOKLET  NO. 2: NOVELTY 

TAXIDERMY PROJECTS 
 

Lesson 6: Skull Cleaning and Mounting 

Lesson 7: Antler Mounting 

Lesson 8: Deer Rump Mounting 

Lesson 9: Other Novelty Mounts 

 

 

 

 

BOOKLET NO. 3: 

SKINNING AND TANNING 

 
Lesson 10: Introduction to Tanning 

Lesson 11: Skinning a Small Mammal  for  

  a Flat Rug 

Lesson 12: Tanning a Mammal Skin 

Lesson 13: Skinning and Tanning a Snake 

 

BOOKLET N0. 4: BEGINNING 

SQUIRREL TAXIDERMY 

 

Lesson 14: Skinning a Squirrel 

Lesson 15: Mounting a Squirrel 

Lesson 16: Finishing a Squirrel 
 

BOOKLET NO. 5 BEGINNING 

BIRD TAXIDERMY 
 

Lesson 17: Skinning a Bird 

Lesson 18: Mounting a Standing Bird 

Lesson 19: Mounting a Flying Bird 

Lesson 20: Grooming and Finishing Birds 

Lesson 21: Alternate Bird Mounting 

Methods 

 

BOOKLET NO. 6: BEGINNING 

FISH TAXIDERMY 

 
Lesson 22: Skinning a Largemouth Bass 

Lesson 23: Mounting a Largemouth Bass 

Lesson 24: Finishing a Largemouth Bass 

Lesson 25: Skinning and Mounting a Trout 

Lesson 26: Alternate Fish Mounting 

Methods 
 

BOOKLET NO. 7: BEGINNING 

DEER TAXIDERMY 
 

Lesson 27: Skinning a Deer Head 

Lesson 28: Mounting a Deer Head 

Lesson 29: Finishing a Deer Head 

 

NORTH AMERICAN DUCKS, GEESE AND SWANS 

Here is an essential photographic reference for admirers of migratory birds from North America.  

You will find in it the different plumage according to the seasons and the age of the birds, typical species 

behaviors, nesting places, incubation times, body masses of both sexes, etc  

A book with lots of photos and little text. 200 pages 

 

 

 

BP5000…(In english only)…… 49.95 $CAD 

 

T 

 

 The best 

way to start 
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Created for the novice and professional, this series is a must have for your extensive taxidermy 

reference DVD library. 

 

 

Research Mannikin’s Series 
V-MD1 Skinning and caping (46 min.)………………………......each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD3 Finishing a Whitetail (56 min.)………………………….each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD22 Mounting a Black Bear………………………………....each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD25 Mounting a Ringneck Pheasant….………………..…...each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD31 Using Paasche Airbrushes (56 min.)……………….…..each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD47 Scoring your Trophy Antlers (3h40)…….…………….each. 29.95 $CAD 

 

 

FISH 

 

V-MD12 Mounting a Rainbow Trout..………………………….. each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD13 Painting a Rainbow Trout……...……………………… each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD33 Painting a Northern Pike………………………...……. each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD34 Painting a Small Mouth Bass……………………....….. each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD35 Painting a Large Mouth Bass……...……………...…... each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD48 Painting a Lake Trout……………………………...….. each. 29.95 $CAD 

V-MD49 Painting a Brown Trout…………….…….………...…. each. 29.95 $CAD 

 

 

 

 

 

Rick Krane – Anglers Artistry 

(AA-LMB-S) Large Mouth Bass Skin Mount (Vol.2)…..…….…each. 34.95 $CAD 

(AA-LMB-R) Large Mouth Bass Reproduction (Vol.3)……...…each. 34.95 $CAD 

(AA-BRT-R) Brown Trout Reproduction (Vol.6)………………each. 34.95 $CAD 

(AA-SH-R) Steelhead Reproduction (Vol. 10)…………………...each. 34.95 $CAD 
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REFERENCE CASTS 
 

REFERENCE EYE CASTS 

 
An outstanding aid for setting eyes and sculpting eyelids. 

These casts are manufactured from a "tough" break-resistant 

resin with a molded-in hanger wire for convenience. Shows a 

hair-on view of the upper and lower eyelid, nictitating 

membrane and tear duct areas. Despite the low cost of these 

reference casts, an investment in them will reap big dividends 

in the quality of your taxidermy work. Approximately 3" 

diameter. 

 

R55 E (Whitetail Eye Cast) ........................ each 15.95 $CAD 

 

 

EAR CASTS 

 

  
 

 
Muscle groups are accurately detailed in relationship to the 

ears and antlers. 

 

REF-103 (ear forward) ............................... each 29.95 $CAD 

REF-104 (ear back) ..................................... each 29.95 $CAD 

 

SETTING TOOLS 
 

EYE SETTING TOOL 

 
Achieve the correct eye shape every time on every mount. 

Simply place the template for the eye set in position and lay 

your eye setting material to the template. 

 

CC-241 (Deer medium)…………………...…....39.95 $CAD 

CC-242 (Deer large)………………………….....39.95 $CAD 

CC-280 (Moose)…………………………....…....39.95 $CAD 

CC-215 (Black bear)………………...……….....39.95 $CAD 

 

 

EAR CANAL TOOL 

 

Make a perfect ear canal in less than 30 seconds. Mount and 

fill ear butt as usual. Then simply press ear canal tool in ear, 

press slightly, remove, and you are finished. Now your 

commercial work can have the quality of competition mounts 

without any extra effort. On certain filling materials, it is 

recommended that the tool be coated with a release agent.  

SE-105 .......................................................... each 34.95 $CAD 
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TOOLS OF THE TRADE 
SCALPEL 

 

 
BP3 (fits blades #10-11-12-15) .................... each 11.50 $CAD 

BP4 (fits blades #22).................................... each 11.50 $CAD 

BP6 (fits blades#22)..................................... each 15.95 $CAD 

 

 

SCALPEL BLADES 

 

 

 
 

Available in 5 styles as shown above. Style 10, 11 12, 15, 22. 

Please specify when ordering. Non-sterile carbon. 

 

SB (Style 10, 11, 12, 15 or 22) (pkg. of 3 ) .......... each 1.75 $CAD 

SB10-100 per box  ....................................... each 34.00 $CAD 

SB11-100 per box  ....................................... each 34.00 $CAD 

SB12-100 per box  ....................................... each 34.00 $CAD 

SB15-100 per box  ....................................... each 34.00 $CAD 

SB22-100 per box  ....................................... each 34.00 $CAD 

 

 

FLESHING KNIFE 

 
A 3 sides fleshing knife. Overall length 18”. Length of blade is 

11”. 

 

MR500 .................................................................. 59.95 $CAD 

 

 

 

"THE PERFECT KNIFE" - 2 1/4" SLIGHTLY CURVED 

SKINNING & FLESHING KNIFE 

 

 

Similar in style to the Perfect Knife, but it has a plastic handle 

and a slightly longer blade. It is also about one-fourth the 

price. 

MR119 ......................................................... each 13.95 $CAD 

 

 

 DIEHM FISH SKINNING KNIFE  

 

 
This invaluable skinning knife separates delicate skin from 

flesh without tearing. 

FSK .............................................................. each 16.25 $CAD 

 

THE "SKIFE" 

 
This handy little tool easily shaves through the outer layers of 

leather only. Use for fleshing around the face, lips, eyes, etc.  

 

925 ...............................................................  each 18.25 $CAD 

 

 

SKIVING KNIFE REPLACEMENT BLADES  

 
Razor sharp replacement blades for The "Skife" listed above. 

 

925-D (20 blades with safety dispenser) ....... each 21.50 $CAD 

925-100 (100 blades, no dispenser)… .......... each 65.00 $CAD 

 

 

IRIS SCISSORS 

 

Thin, sharp, curved blades permit delicate cutting during 

skinning and fleshing operations for small fish and birds.  

Good for cutting small muscle and tendons, intricate work 

around skulls and eye sockets. 

 

MR300 .................................................................. 22.00 $CAD 
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JIM HALL FISH FLESHING TOOL 

 

 
Original design removes flesh from fish without tearing the 

skin. 

 

FP192 ........................................................... each 35.00 $CAD 

 

 

JIM HALL MAMMAL FLESHING TOOL 

 

 
One side of this blade has serrated teeth, while the other side 

has a flat edge which can be sharpened. Based upon the design 

of the successful fish fleshing tool, this hand-held scraper is 

used to remove meat, flesh and fat from raw, salted, or pickled 

skins. Also great for working a tanned hide for added softness 

and stretch. 

 

JHT103 ......................................................... each 35.00 $CAD 

 

 

MEMBRANE SEPARATOR 

 

 
This flat-bladed (very thin but strong) tool is excellent for 

slipping under the shoulder girdle "cleithrum" to separate 

fragile fish skin membranes from bony areas without tearing. 

Also good for cleaning the cheek pockets on smaller fish. 

Designed by premiere cold-water taxidermist Jim Hall. 

 

JHT100 ......................................................... each 27.00 $CAD 

 

HOOK SCRAPER 

 

 
 

This handy tool, designed by Jim Hall, removes meat from the 

cheek pockets and tail of most sizes of fish. Similar to the 

membrane separator (previous page) but with a curved tip. 

 

JHT101 ......................................................... each 21.00 $CAD 

 

 

BRAD & PIN SETTER 

 
Magnetic head holds pin or brad in place. Wooden handle. 

 

BRS............................................................... each 29.50 $CAD 

BIRD & SMALL GAME SKINNING GAMBREL 

 
Three-chain and hook gambrel is perfect for suspending small 

game and birds over your workbench as you skin them. (We 

call it "The Third Hand.") 
 

JHT102 ........................................................ each 18.00 $CAD 

 

EAR OPENERS 

 
Non-Rusting Alloy 

 

MR200 ......................................................... each 40.50 $CAD 

 

GEORGE ROOF TAXI-TUK 

 

 
 

George Roof designed a taxidermy tool for tucking hides into 

lifesized mannikin relief cuts. The tool is called the TaxiTuk 

tool and no taxidermy shop mounting lifesize animals should 

be without this little gizmo. It will never puncture or cut your 

hide, and when you tuck the skin in a slot, it will stay in place 

when the tool is removed. 

 

MR215 ......................................................... each 28.50 $CAD 

 

GAMEHEAD MEASURING TAPE 

 

 
Every wildlife artist needs one of these non-stretching, 

fiberglass-reinforced tape measures. Use it to take vitally 

important measurements of your subject. These tapes are 36" 

in length. Wipes clean easily. 

 

GMT .............................................................. each 6.50 $CAD 
 

TUNGSTEN HONING STEEL 

 

 
That tool will easily put an edge back on your fleshing 

machine blade.. 

 

S-931 .............................................................. ….. 31.50 $CAD 
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HIDE PULLER 

 

 
 

Constructed from maple hardwood with six pronged teeth on 

one end and corrugated rubber on the other. 

 

HP ................................................................. each 40.50 $CAD 

 

 

STOUT RUFFER 

 

 
This handy tool scratches the surface of foam mannikins 

without removing the detail. Hundreds of teeth uniformly 

roughen to create an ideal surface for hide pastes to adhere to. 

The Stout Ruffer can also be used to alter mannikins like a 

rasp. 

 

STR 100 ........................................................ each 46.50 $CAD 

STR 101(Replacement pad for STR 100)..each 32.50 $CAD 

SLR2(Slim Ruffer)………………………..each 46.50 $CAD 

 

 

OPTI-VISOR 

 
The Opti-Visor is a precision binocular headband magnifier 

which allows you to see all objects closely, while leaving both 

hands free to work. The lenses are optical glass, ground and 

polished to precise standards. The visor tilts out of your way 

when not needed, and is at your fingertips when you want 

magnification. The adjustable headband is lightweight and 

comfortable, and the Opti-Visor can be worn over regular 

glasses. Magnification of lens 3 ½ times. 

 

OPTI............................................................... each 53.95 CAD 

 

NEEDLE TOOL 

 
 

Heavy-duty, all purpose. 

 

NT2860 ............................................................. each 8.95 CAD 

MODELING TOOL 

 

 
 

One end of this hardened steel tool has a dull point for taxing 

skin, while the other has a rounded end for smoothing and 

shaping. Absolutely perfect for critical eye and nose work. 

Center of handle is non-slip rubber. 

 

MR230 ......................................................... each 39.50 $CAD 

 

EYE MODELING/LIP TUCKING TOOL 

 

 
 

This new custom modeling tool was designed and 

manufactured by 1995 World Champion whitetail deer 

taxidermist Gene Smith of North Carolina. Perfect for all 

game head work, it is manufactured from stainless steel which 

will not rust or tarnish like brass and will not bend or break 

like wood or plastic tools. One end has a lip tucking tool made 

in the ideal shape for tucking skin in thin slots. It is slightly 

rounded to prevent any damage or tearing of the skin. The 

other end of this handy tool is a flat rounded modeling tool, 

perfect for shaping eyelids. A clear plastic handle provides a 

comfortable, non-slip surface for pinpoint control. Once you 

try this new tool, you will never want to mount a game head 

without it! 

 

MR231 ......................................................... each 45.00 $CAD 

 

 

GENE SMITH MODELING TOOL  

 

 
 

Here's a brand new stainless steel modeling tool developed by 

1995 World Champion Whitetail deer taxidermist Gene Smith 

of North Carolina. Manufactured from stainless steel, it is a 

super thin, long and slender modeling tool which allows you 

to reach areas that have been unreachable in the past. Now you 

can model areas deep inside fish throats; up against the 

crusher teeth; down within deep ear canals on gameheads; 

inside lip and gum lines; and deep inside nostrils. The 

rounded, thin-bladed ends are perfect for modeling epoxies, 

waxes or polyesters. One end has a flat modeling surface 

while the other is gently curved. The overall length of 8" 

makes this one of the longest modeling tools around. Stainless 

steel construction for years of maintenance-free use. 

 

MR232 ......................................................... each 45.00 $CAD 

 

http://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&frm=1&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&docid=48SLbPiq2jZLNM&tbnid=IBTnU-V1yDbrBM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.amazon.com/Donegan-Optical-OptiVISOR-1-75x-14in/dp/B001EOFQMI&ei=RWicU-vnKMyZyATIu4GoAg&bvm=bv.68911936,d.aWw&psig=AFQjCNGCRU5niF5nrupiQ9EOyhRR2Ez92A&ust=1402845573452768


Tools 

BM Sports Distribution    Page 8     1-800-351-2037 

FLESHING MACHINE BLADE 

 
 

Hard steel premium blade cut smooth. 

 

S-919  (Size: 11 ¾’’) .................................. each 198.00 $CAD 

 

 

FLESH-ALL MINI SHAVER 

 
Here is an alternative to expensive fleshing machines. This 

amazing hand tool, invented by taxidermist Dale Guinn of 

Oklahoma, attaches to your air compressor to shave mammal 

skins similar to the large table models costing 4 to 5 times as 

much. The depth of the cut is controlled by an adjustable blade 

guard. Optimum operating air pressure is 50 psi of continuous 

air at 4.0 CFM (this will require at least a 2 1/2 HP compressor). 

Works great for shaving intricate facial details as well as larger 

areas of the hide. Extremely easy to use! 

 

MFA ........................................................... each 450.00 $CAD 

MFB (Replacement Blade) ......................... each 45.00 $CAD 

 

FLESHING GLOVES 

 
Prevent accidental cuts to your fingers and hands. Made from 

Dupont Kevlar. 

 

GBG-M (medium) ....................................... each 19.95 CAD$ 

GBG-L (large) ............................................. each 19.95 CAD$ 

FLESHING HORN 

 
Designed by taxidermist Steve Miller, this handy urethane 

fleshing horn is perfect for hand fleshing small or large game. 

Insert the pointed end in nostril and eye openings, while the 

rounded end is great for thinning facial area. Order one today! 

 

SD99 ............................................................. each 15.95 $CAD 

 

 

STRETCHING PLIERS 

 

 
The #250 Plier is made with Hammer Jaw; the hammer acts as 

a lever if a strong pull is required. This is an excellent tool for 

stretching leather . It can also be used as a hammer. Length 8 

3/4". Width of Jaw 3 1/2". 

 

250 ................................................................ each 89.00 $CAD 

 

 

No. 112 OUTSIDE CALIPERS 

 
Fully Polished. 

 

112-6 inch .................................................... each 40.00 $CAD 

112-8 inch .................................................... each 40.00 $CAD 

112-10 inch .................................................. each 40.00 $CAD 

 

 

NITRILE GLOVES 

 
Chemical resistant nitrile gloves. Full arm protection. 

 

CHEMREST (X-Large) .....................................  45.00 CAD$ 
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DOUBLE CURVED NEEDLES 

Light to heavy skins. (Triangular Cutting Edge) 

 

These are possibly the best designed needles for the 

taxidermist. Their unique double-curved design will allow you 

to easily grip and push the needle through just about any hide 

without pivoting. The three-sided cutting tip is easy to 

sharpen. Buy two or more, 'cause you know how needles 

disappear. (Triangular Cutting Edge) 

 

H190-1 (5 1/2") .............................................. each 5.95 $CAD 

H190-2 (4") .................................................... each 5.95 $CAD 

H190-3 (3 3/4") .............................................. each 5.95 $CAD 

 

 

STYLE 104 GLOVERS NEEDLES 

 
These standard sewing needles have a variety of uses around 

the studio.  Perfect for small incisions (Straight Cutting 

Edge) 

 

104-8 (size 2") ................................................ each 1.95 $CAD 

 

 

STYLE 175 STRAIGHT SEWING NEEDLE 

 
Straight sewing needle - 3 cornered. This is an excellent 

needle for sewing up those thick hides. (Straight Cutting 

Edge). 

 

175-5 (size 5") ................................................ each 5.95 $CAD 

175-4 (size 4") ................................................ each 5.95 $CAD 

 

SEWING PALM 

 
 

Don’t run a needle through your hand! 

 

SPR (Right hand) ........................................ each 38.50 $CAD 

SPL (Left hand) ........................................... each 38.50 $CAD 

 

STYLE 150 "Loopuyts" NEEDLES 

 

Style 150 needles are designed for good grip and ease of 

use.Won't wear your hands out after hours of sewing.  Great 

for light to heavy skins. (Triangular Cutting Edge) 

 

150-1 ............................................................... each 5.95 $CAD 

150-2 ............................................................... each 5.95 $CAD 

 

 

STYLE 106 NEEDLES 

(Full Curve Needle) 

 

The Full Curved needle is an excellent 

tool for light-medium duty repair jobs. 

Especially good for repairing bird and 

small mammal skins. No shop should be 

without at least one and maybe another as 

a spare. (3\8" Circle Cutting Edge) 

 

106-6 (size 2.5") ............................................. each 2.95 $CAD 

106-14 (size 1.5") ........................................... each 2.95 $CAD 

 

 

SUPER-PRO SEWING THREAD 

 

 
This is extremely strong!  Excellent brownish-black colored, 

waxed sewing thread which is perfect for all capes. Whitetail 

to Moose. 1/4 lb spool will last through about 600 capes.  

Won't stretch or rot. 

 

STS (1/4 lb spool)  ....................................... each 25.95 $CAD 

 

 

REPAIR THREAD 

 

 
Heavy-duty Nylon, 1/4 lb. (1500 yards) Spool.  Excellent for 

small game and bullet holes.  

Available in Black, Brown and White 

 

H-8 (1/4 lb spool) ......................................... each 33.95 $CAD 

http://bmsports.com/shoppingnew/shopexd.asp?id=128&bc=no
http://bmsports.com/shoppingnew/shopexd.asp?id=131&bc=no
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BANK PINS NICKEL ELECTROPLATE 

 

 
H17 (1 1/16") (1 lb) ..................................... each 25.50 $CAD 

H24 (1 1/2") (1 lb) ....................................... each 25.50 $CAD 

H32 (2") (1 lb) ............................................. each 25.50 $CAD 

 

 

 

 

T-PINS 

 
 

All-purpose Standard T-Pins. A variety of uses in any 

taxidermist's studio 

 

 

H16T(1") (1/2 lb)  ........................................ each 31.50 $CAD 

H24T(1 1/2") (1/2 lb) ................................... each 31.50 $CAD 

H32T(2") 1/2 lb) .......................................... each 31.50 $CAD 

 

 

 

JUMBO PLASTIC HEAD PINS 

 

 
2 ½`` long fish and bird mounting pins. Fine diameter leaves 

very small hole that usually doesn’t require filling. Excellent 

for holding fish fins in place in combination with galvanized 

screening and plastic mesh. 

 

JHP12 (1 dozen) ............................................ each 9.00 $CAD 

JHP100 (Box of 100) ................................... each 59.95 $CAD 

 

LOOP-HEAD PINS 

 
 

 

16 gauge heavy-duty taxidermy pins.  Professional quality. 3 

1/2" long pins perfect for fish taxidermy work, or anywhere 

else a large pin is needed. While mounting fish, insert the pins 

through the corners of the mouth into the mannikan.This 

prevents the head from getting any wider as it dries. Another 

useful trick is to secure and position carded fins and tail with 

these pins. 

 

UP12 (1 dozen) .............................................. each 7.50 $CAD 

UP144 (1 gross) (144) .................................. each 76.75 $CAD 

 

 

UPHOLSTERERS' REGULATOR WITH EYE 

 

 
 

A universal tool with numerous uses throughout the mounting 

procedure. Often used to hold ears in place during the drying 

process. Size 10.  

 

306-1/2 10 ..................................................... each 17.00 $CAD 

 

 

10" ADJUSTING PROBE 

 

 
 

Ever need a third or fourth hand when mounting game heads? 

Well, these little tools are the least expensive helpers you'll 

ever find. Use them to temporarily hold the cape (or hide) in 

place while sewing or adjusting - simply push them through 

the hideinto the mannikan 

 

MR160 ......................................................... each 17.00 $CAD 

 

GLASS HEAD PINS 

 

 
2`` long fish and bird mounting pins. Fine diameter leaves 

very small hole that usually doesn’t require filling. Excellent 

for holding fish fins in place in combination with galvanized 

screening and plastic mesh. 

 

GP 178 (Box of 100) .................................... each 27.00 $CAD 

 

http://bmsports.com/shoppingnew/shopexd.asp?id=133
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EURO-PINS 

 

 
 
These innovative stainless steel mounting pins are perfect for 

mammals, fish and bird. They include a handy plastic handle 

which allow them to be easily manipulated by hand. Easy to 

remove after the mount is dry. Available in 3 sizes. Sold in 

lots of 100 pins. Also available, an assortment of 90 pins (30 

of each size). 

 

TP 100 (100 mm) ............................... (100 pins)  35.00 $CAD 

TP 30 (30 mm) ................................... (100 pins)  35.00 $CAD 

TP 20 (20 mm) ................................... (100 pins)  35.00 $CAD 

TP 99 (Assortment) ............................. (90 pins)  35.00 $CAD 

 

 

BM’s EYE PROTECTION 

 

 
 

BM’s Eye Protection is designed and specially formulated to 

protect acrylic, plastic and glass eyes from paint overspray. To 

use, simply clean the eye, then brush on BM’s Eye Protection. 

When you’ve finished painting, simply remove the thin layer 

of BM’s Eye Protection leaving the eye finished and clean. 

Can be used with all paints. 

 

BEP45 (45 ml.) ..................................................... 14.95 $CAD 

 

 

 

1-800-351-2037 

www.bmsports.com 
 

GALVANIZED WIRE 

 

This galvanized wire is strong, rustproof, easy to sharpen and 

is perfect for most taxidermy purposes – especially good when 

mounting birds and small mammals.  Shipped in 36” length 

bundles.  Available in 5 popular sizes. 

 

Part # Gauge Bundle Price 

GW8 8 1 lb.(5 pieces) 11.25 $CAD 

GW10 10 1 lb.(7 pieces) 11.25 $CAD 

GW12 12 1 lb.(12 pieces) 11.25 $CAD 

GW14 14 ½ lb.(9 pieces) 11.00 $CAD 

GW16 16 ½ lb.(16 pieces) 11.00 $CAD 

 

 

SYRINGES 

 

 
 

Medical grade syringes that we use to safely inject beaks, feet, 

fish, etc.  Note – always wear safety glasses and gloves when 

injecting. Sold separately. 

 

5 cc (Syringe) ............................................................ 2.60 CAD 

Needles ..................................................................... .0.80 CAD 

 

 

SALLIE DAHMES FINISHING WAX 

 

 
Manufactured from pure triple-refined beeswax and tinted to 

natural, realistic colours. Simply warm with a small light bulb. 

Use a modelling tool to apply to areas such as around the eyes, 

nicitating membranes, nostril work, etc. Finally smooth with 

lacquer thinner. Clean glass eye with windex. This wax is 

permanent and will remain hard unless heated. (Instructions - 

page 29.) 

 

SDW1 (Burnt Umber Wax 1 oz) ................ each 10.50 $CAD 

SDW2 (Ivory Black Wax 1 oz) ................... each 10.50 $CAD 

SDW3 (Flesh Wax 1 oz) .............................. each 10.50 $CAD 

SDW4 (Ivory White Wax 1 oz) .................. each 10.50 $CAD 

 

 

http://bmsports.com/shoppingnew/shopexd.asp?id=339&bc=no
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BM CLEAR FIN 

 

 
 

This cream has uses in all stages of taxidermy work. Used in 

fin backing and to prime mannikins before mounting.  A great 

adhesive!  FREEZE WARNING! 

 

CF (10oz tube) ................................................  each 7.50 CAD 

 

 

POLYSOFT PLASTIC FIN CARDING SHEET 

 
 (12" x 48" strip - 4 square feet) 

 

FCS75 ..........................................................  each 23.00 $CAD 

 

 

GALVANIZED SCREEN WIRE MESH BACKING 

 
(12" x 36" - 3 square feet) 1/4 inch mesh 

 

FCS76  .......................................................... each 18.00 $CAD 

 

 

SILK SPAN  
Using Silk Span with BM Clear Fins, you can hide holes or tears in 

fins so well that you may have a hard time finding them after the fin 

has dried. Sold in sheet of 24’’ x 36’’. 
 

SSP .......................................................................   5.00 $CAD 

 

 

 

 

POLYSOFT MESH 

 

 
Not only can Polysoft Mesh be used with your present system, 

but it may also be used with Galvanized Screen Wire Mesh 

Backing for curved fins.  Can also be used in gamehead 

mounting to keep hair from standing up, by stapling it to the 

seam and letting it sit until the hide is dry. 

 

PMC (12 "x 36" sheet) ............................... each 31.50 $CAD 

 

 

FISH SKIN ROLLER 4" WIDTH 

 

 
 

*Plated steel wire handle 

*Smooth rolling action 

*1/8" thick rubber 1" dia. 

*Wood center with end caps 

 

Excellent for removing those air bubbles when mounting fish 

skins to mannikans.  Ensures a better bond with hide paste. 

 

FSR  ............................................................  each 29.00 $CAD 
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Tired of paying an arm and a leg for a two-year supply of sculpting epoxy compound?  MAGIC-SCULPT is the answer!  It is 

available in a convenient and inexpensive 8 oz. kit, as well as a traditional 5 lb. kit! 

 

To use MAGIC-SCULPT, you simply mix equal parts of the resin and hardener, then knead together until a uniform color is obtained. 

It can then be shaped, sculpted and smoothed with a wet finger or modeling tools.  It will harden in 1 1/2 to 3 hours. 

 

MAGIC-SCULPT is perfect for fish  taxidermy work.  It's great for rebuilding sunken areas, setting eyes, sculpting scales, hiding 

seams and repairing damaged areas.  MAGIC-SCULPT will adhere tenaciously to most any surface, and can be sanded and painted 

when hard.  Use in mammal taxidermy for sculpting around jaw sets, noses, eyes, lips, foot pads, etc.  Bird taxidermists will find it 

useful for repairing shot holes in bills and legs, as well as rebuilding eyelids.  Order one today and try it out!  Colour - Natural.  

 

Easily Mixed (Resin and Hardener slightly color coded: mix until one solid color). 

Good adhesion to almost all clean surfaces, including glass. 

Excellent malleability. 

Good sculpting media: as easy to work with as oil clay. 

Surface may be smoothed out with water. 

Water and soap clean up. 

Completely inert when cured. 

Accepts all types of paint. 

Surface may be sanded or ground when cured. 

No measurable shrinkage. 

 

MS1 MAGIC-SCULPT 16 oz. kit (8 oz. resin plus 8 oz. hardener)………………………………………………………... 38.00 $CAD 

MS2 MAGIC-SCULPT 5 lb. kit (2 1/2 lb. resin plus 2 1/2 lb. hardener)………………………………………………….. 88.50 $CAD 

 

 

MAGIC-SMOOTH 

 
Magic Smooth is a two part epoxy similar to magic sculp but 

having a much softer consistency.  The benefits of this product 

over Magic Sculp is that it can be smoothed to a feather edge 

making it excellent for finishing detail whether it be fish head 

detail or mammal eye work.  Also an excellent product for fin 

backing especially where extreme repairs with some sort of 

backing material are required.  Magic Smooth is water based 

and clean up and smoothing out can be accomplished with 

simply using water. 

 

MSM-1 16 oz. kit (8 oz. resin + 8 oz. hardener ........  .59.00 $CAD 

MSM-2 4 lb. kit (2 lb. resin + 2 lb. hardener)….... 134.00 $CAD 

 

ANTLER BASE GLUE  

 

An extremely powerful two-part epoxy adhesive for the 

taxidermy industry. Designed for gluing skins tightly around 

antler burrs, earliners to earskin and open-mouth work.  This 

adhesive allows ample work time (1 1/2 hours) before 

permanently hardening.  To use, the artist simply mixes equal 

amounts of Part A and Part B with a tongue depressor on a 

paper plate or piece of cardboard. This is not an air dry 

adhesive - once it sets up, the bond is permanent. 

 

ABG (16 oz. Kit- 8 oz. resin/ 8 oz. hardener) ... . 59.00 $CAD 
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APOXIE SCULPT 

  
Apoxie Sculpt is a fine quality epoxy compound. This material 

has proven itself superior.  It is a two part epoxy modeling 

compound that mixes in equal parts to a soft workable putty that 

smooths with water. It dries hard, will not shrink or crack and 

accepts all paints. We feel you will really like the consistency 

of this product. It won't harden in its container (until the 2 parts 

are mixed), is user friendly with no harsh chemicals, is virtually 

odorless, and has an unlimited shelf life if stored frozen. 

Excellent for finishing open mouths, eyes and nostrils or for 

repairs such as reconstructing broken antlers. Available in 

natural color only. 

 

AS-1/4 NATURAL (1/4 lb. kit)  .........................  21.00 $CAD 

Apoxie 1 (1 lb. kit) (Natural) .............................  40.00 $CAD 

Apoxie 4 (4 lb. kit) (Natural) .............................  72.00 $CAD 

 

AS-1/4 BLACK (1/4 lb. kit)  ..............................  21.00 $CAD 

AS-1 BLACK (1 lb. kit)  ....................................  40.00 $CAD 

 

AS-1/4 PINK (1/4 lb. kit)  ..................................  21.00 $CAD 

AS-1 PINK (1 lb. kit)  ........................................  40.00 $CAD 

 

AS-1 WHITE (1 lb. kit)  ....................................  40.00 $CAD 

 

AS-1/4 RED (1/4 lb. kit)  ....................................  21.00 $CAD 

 

 

APOXIE CLAY 

 

 
Apoxie Clay is the ultimate permanent, self-hardening, 

synthetic clay, that combines the features & benefits of 

sculpting clay with those of epoxies. This product offers 

enhanced detail properties, plasticity, accuracy and handling 

features make this clay very user friendly. Apoxie Clay offers 

superior modeling, impressions and detail finishing, with a flat 

skin-like texture. 

 

AC-1 (1 lb. kit)  ............................................ each 40.00 $CAD 

AC-3 (3 lb. kit)  ............................................ each 72.00 $CAD 

 

BM HIDE PASTE 

 

 
An excellent quality hide paste for fish taxidermy, gluing ear 

liners to ears, etc. Off white color makes this hide paste ideal 

for thin-skinned fish, eliminates drumming. Useful in all phases 

of mammal and fish taxidermy. Ready mixed, Polytranspar 

Hide Paste is ready to use straight from the pail. 

 

BM-HP32 (32 oz) .......................................... each 23.00 CAD 

BM-HP1 (1 Gallon) ....................................... each 84.00 CAD 

 

 

SALLIE DAHMES HIDE PASTE 

 

 
This is a hide paste that comes in a powder and is mixed with 

water. Lightly sand or use Mannikan Prep before applying hide 

paste. Before mounting, apply a very thin layer to the 

entiremannikan. Without hide paste the cape will "drum" or lift 

from the mannikan creating a poor mount. 

 

SDHP1 (1 lb. bag) ......................................... each 8.50 $CAD 

SDHP5 (5 lb. bag) ....................................... each 24.00 $CAD 

SDHP10 (10 lb. bag) ................................... each 40.00 $CAD 
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CRITTER CLAY 

 
A multi-purpose, non-cracking, non-shrinking clay. Specially 

formulated with the Taxidermist in mind. 

 

CC5 (5 lb. block) ......................................... each 31.00 $CAD 

CC25 (25 lb. block) ..................................... each 89.00 $CAD 
 

'Faunart' CLAY 

 
This grey non-firing clay has an excellent texture and is easily 

sculpted and modeled. It is now manufactured using a small 

percentage of cellulose. This process produces a clay with 

unique workability while shaping and rolling. It easily adheres 

to add-ons, a touch of water suffices. It strengthens while 

drying which avoids cracking: plus a definite resistance to 

impact due to its increased hardness.  Air dries rock-hard.  

Perfect clay to use for sculpting eyelids.  Paintable, non-toxic, 

minimum shrinkage, no-cracking. 

 

FC2 (2 lb. block) .............................................. each 6.25 CAD 

FC5 (5 lb. block) ............................................ each 11.50 CAD 

FC10 (10 lb. block) ........................................ each 20.75 CAD 

FC25 (25 lb. block) ........................................ each 41.50 CAD 
 

 

TOM SEXTON FISH FILLER 

 

 
An outstanding lightweight fish filler. Good creamy texture 

that accepts pins when dry and still holds together nicely with 

adequate strength. 

 

FF5 (5 lb. bag) ............................................. each 21.00 $CAD 

FF10 (10 lb. bag) ......................................... each 38.00 $CAD 

 

HIGH FIBER 

 

 
Safe and non-toxic, yet "strong" and ready to use. Useful in 

maché formulas, or as a bed for molds. 

 

HF5 (5 lb. bag) ............................................. each 24.00 $CAD 

HF10 (10 lb. bag) ......................................... each 40.00 $CAD 

SALLIE DAHMES EAR BASE 

 
Sallie Dahmes' personal Ear Base formula is lightweight but 

very strong. Allows ample time for sculpting the earbutts 

beneath the skin before drying. 

 

SDEB1 (1 lb. bag).......................................... each 8.50 $CAD 

SDEB5 (5 lb. bag)........................................ each 20.50 $CAD 

SDEB10 (10 lb. bag) .................................... each 38.00 $CAD 

 

 

DEXTRINE 

 
Dextrine is used as a glue in various formulas to make machés 

and hide pastes. It can also be added to plaster as a binder for 

strength and better hold. 

 

DEX5 (5 lb. bag).........................................  each 16.95 $CAD 

 

 

MASTER MACHE 

 
Excellent base for mixing your own maché formulas, make 

fish filler, ear base maché, hide paste, etc. Ideal for habitat 

base building. 

 

MM5 (5 lb. bag) .......................................... each 21.00 $CAD 

MM10 (10 lb. bag) ...................................... each 40.00 $CAD 

 

SALLIE DAHMES MACHE  

 
Sallie Dahmes maché is creamy and smooth somewhat 

stronger and "stickier" than Jim Hall maché. It is used around 

the antler base to create a smooth contour over the skull plate 

of game heads. 

 

SDM1 (1 lb. bag) ........................................... each 9.00 $CAD 

SDM5 (5 lb. bag) ......................................... each 21.00 $CAD 

SDM10 (10 lb. bag) ..................................... each 40.00 $CAD 
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JIM HALL MACHE 

 
It has a "perfect" creamy-smooth consistency. There is 

adequate strength for most purposes yet it will still accept pins 

for mounting. 

 

JHM1 (1 lb. bag) ........................................... each 9.00 $CAD 

JHM5 (5 lb. bag) ......................................... each 21.00 $CAD 

JHM10 (10 lb. bag) ..................................... each 40.00 $CAD 

 

 

SKULL FINISH 

 
Seal, glue and protect skulls. SKULL FINISH gives to skulls a 

nice finishing touch. It also protects bones from yellowing and 

makes it easier to clean. Water based. Apply with a paint 

brush or a sprayer. 

 

SF-8 (8 oz.) ....................................................... each 8.50 CAD 

SF-32 (32 oz.) ................................................. each 19.00 CAD 

 

 

CLAYSHAY (AVES) 

 
Clay and Mache. Aves ClayShay is the best of both. It feels 

like clay and sets like mache. Aves ClayShay is for universal 

applications as a clay or a mache. It is a dry powder ready for 

use with the addition of water and has about a one hour set 

time. It offers 0% shrinkage. Light brown in color. ClayShay 

offers lightweight, non toxic, strength and versatility. 

ClayShay has a double set time to lock in details and eliminate 

shrinkage. The first soft set occurs in about 1 hour after 

mixing, the second hard set occurs in 3-4 days when the 

moisture dries off. 

 

SHAY-1 (1 lb. bag) ........................................ each 9.00 $CAD 

SHAY-5 (5 lb. bag) ...................................... each 21.00 $CAD 

SHAY-10 (10 lb. bag) .................................. each 40.00 $CAD 

 

BM CLEAR FIN 

 

 
This cream has uses in all stages of taxidermy work. Used in 

fin backing. A great adhesive! FREEZE-WARNING. 

 

CF (10 oz. tube) ............................................... each 7.50 CAD 

 

 

BM’s SUPER GLUE 

 
BM Sports Cyanoacrylates have been tested in our own shop 

againt the toughest standards. Available in 3 formulas and 2 

sizes (1 oz. and 2 oz.). 

 

Thin: (Bonding time: 1-3 sec.) 

Med.: (Bonding time: 5-15 sec.) 

Thick: (Bonding time: 30-45 sec.) 

 

CYANO-771 (Thin 1 oz.) .............................. each 11.50 CAD 

CYANO-772 (Thin 2 oz.) .............................. each 18.95 CAD 

CYANO-781 (Med. 1 oz.) ............................. each 11.50 CAD 

CYANO-782 (Med. 2 oz.) ............................. each 18.95 CAD 

CYANO-791 (Thick 1 oz.) ............................ each 11.50 CAD 

CYANO-792 (Thick 2 oz.) ............................ each 18.95 CAD 
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URETHANE FOAM 

 
This is a 4 lb. density two-component urethane foam.  Simply 

mix equal amounts of part A and part B (1 to 1 ratio by 

weight). (Caution: Do not breath fumes while foam is 

expanding.) 
 

UF5 (1 litre A and B) .................................... each 65.00 CAD 

 

 

ALGINATE MOLDING MATERIAL 

 
Holds incredible detail! Will not stick to hair, or anything, 

(except itself before it sets up). Mix with water. Sets in 

approximately two minutes. An Alginate mold is usually good 

for only one casting. 

 

AL1 (1 lb) ..................................................... each 19.00 $CAD 

 

 

HIGH FIBER 

 

 
Safe and non-toxic, yet "strong" and ready to use. Useful in 

maché formulas, or as a bed for molds. 

 

HF5 (5 lb. bag) ............................................. each 24.00 $CAD 

HF10 (10 lb. bag) ......................................... each 40.00 $CAD 

 

 

LIQUA-CAST 

 
A super-fast setting two parts casting material which will set 

up in one to five minutes, depending on the room temperature. 

Cures rock-hard and is inexpensive enough to use on just 

about anything. Captures incredible details in flexible molds 

(not for use in Alginate molds or any other moist material). 

Use it to cast duck heads, duck feet, teeth, claws, earliners, 

rocks, leaves, noses or anything you can think of! 

 

LC10-16 (natural color - 8 oz. part A and B)  ... 24.50 $CAD 

 

 

INJECTA-CAST 

 
Injection-grade liquid casting material which sets up hard 

three to five minutes after mixing. Used to plump up bird feet, 

small mammal toes, or any injectable area which is 

susceptable to shrinkage.  Simply mix equal parts of part A 

and part B and quickly inject the material through a 

hypodermic needle into the toes and foot of the specimen.  

The syringe and needle should be immediately cleaned with 

acetone to prevent Injecta-Cast from setting up in the 

hypodermic needle. Within five minutes the material will 

harden preventing any further shrinkage 
 

LC30-16 (8 oz. part A and B) ....................  each 24.50 $CAD 

 

 

www.bmsports.com 
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REHYDRATING PROCESS (formula 1) 
 

This process will rehydrate dry salted skins. 

 

Mix: 

10 Gal. of water 

2 ½ lb. of Fine Salt 

50 ml. of Skin Prep NBU 

150 ml of Relax R 

 

(Soak overnight) 

 

Remove the skins. Rinse in cold water (20 minutes). 

Start pickling according to usual process. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REHYDRATING PROCESS (formula 2) 
 

This process will rehydrate dry salted skins. 

 

Mix: 

10 Gal. of water 

70 ml of BM Antibac 

70 ml. of Safuron or BM 4 in 1 

 

(Soak overnight) 

 

Remove the skins. Rinse in cold water (20 minutes). 

Start pickling according to usual process. 

 

 

 

 

 

PICKLING SOLUTIONS 
 

Here are different solutions for your acid baths. Different products 

can be used. Just choose the one you’re comfortable to work with. 

 

Pickle solution (oxalic acid)  
 

Water 10 Gal. 

Tanner’s salt (non-iodized) 6 ½ lb. 

(or 10 lb of Fine Salt) 

Oxalic acid 7 ½ oz. (weight) 

Transpacide 70 ml 

 

Maintain the PH of the pickle solution between 1 and 2 at all times. 

 

Soak for 12 to 24 hours. 

Remove the skins from pickle solution. 

Drain and shave the skins. 

We recommend returning the skins to the pickle for another 12 hours. 

Remove the skins from the pickle solution and rinse the skins in 10 

gallons of cold water for 30 minutes before the tanning process. 

 

 

Pickle solution (sulfuric acid)  
 

Water 10 Gal. 

Tanner’s salt (non-iodized) 3 ¾  lb. 

(or 5 3/4 lb of Fine Salt) 

Sulfuric acid 70 ml 

Transpacide 70 ml 

 

Maintain the PH of the pickle solution between 1 and 2 at all times. 

 

Soak for 12 to 24 hours. 

Remove the skins from pickle solution. 

Drain and shave the skins. 

We recommend returning the skins to the pickle for another 12 hours. 

Remove the skins from the pickle solution and rinse the skins in 10 

gallons of cold water for 30 minutes before the tanning process. 

 

 

Pickle solution (formic acid)  
 

Water 10 Gal. 

Tanner’s salt (non-iodized) 6 ½ lb. 

(or 10 lb of Fine Salt) 

Formic acid 300 ml 

 

Maintain the PH of the pickle solution between 1 and 2 at all times. 

 

Soak for 12 to 24 hours. 

Remove the skins from pickle solution. 

Drain and shave the skins. 

We recommend returning the skins to the pickle for another 12 hours. 

Remove the skins from the pickle solution and rinse the skins in 10 

gallons of cold water for 30 minutes before the tanning process. 
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TANNING WITH SOLUTAN 2000 
 
Solutan 2000 will create a nice white-colored skin with excellent stretch. 

Minimum shrinkage. 

 

 

Tanning solution (Option #1) 

 

Water 10 Gal. 

Fine salt 9 ¼ lb 

Solutan 2000 ½ lb. 

Mixture Derme S 135 ml. 

Neutrasium ¼ lb. 

 

Maintain the PH of tanning solution between 3.5 and 4 at all times. 

 

Let soak the skins for 12 to 24 hours. 

Remove the skins from tanning solution. 

Drain the skins 

Neutralize the Ph of the skins 

 

 

 

 

 

Tanning solution (Option #2) 

 

Water 10 Gal. 

Fine salt 7 lb 

Solutan 2000 ½ lb. 

 

Maintain the PH of tanning solution between 3.5 and 4 at all times. 

 

Let soak the skins for 12 to 24 hours. 

Remove the skins from tanning solution. 

Drain the skins 

Neutralize the Ph of the skins 

 

 

 

NEUTRALIZING THE Ph IN THE SKINS 
 

Neutralizing the Ph of the skins is very important process. If you’re 

not neutralizing the Ph of your skins, the tanning agent will continue 

its work and will, on a long term, damage the leather.  

 

 

Neutralizing solution (Option #1) 

 

Water 10 gal. 

Sal Soda 1 oz (weight). 

Neutrasium 5 oz. (weight) 

Safuron 100 ml. 

 

 

Let the skins soak 30 minutes. 

Remove the skins from the solution  

Wash the skins in warm water for 20 minutes. 

 

 

Neutralizing solution (Option #2) 

 

Water 10 gal. 

Sal Soda 5 oz (weight). 

 

 

Let the skins soak 30 minutes. 

Remove the skins from the solution  

Wash the skins in warm water for 20 minutes. 

 

 

Neutralizing solution (Option #3) 

 

Water 10 gal. 

Baking Soda 10 oz (weight). 

 

 

Let the skins soak 30 minutes. 

Remove the skins from the solution  

Wash the skins in warm water for 20 minutes. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANTLER IN VELVET TANNING 

 

Tanning solution specially designed to set and tan velvet on antlers 
 

Puncture the velvet with needles every 1/4 inch in order to ensure maximum penetration of the solution during soaking 

Paint on a heavy coat of Antler in velvet tan (p.31 in catalog) and hang to dry for 4 days. 

Rinse off residue in cool water and hang until dry. 

The velvet can be fluffed with a air dryer or air compressor and soft brush. 
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TANNING PRODUCTS FOR BEGINNERS 
 

 

BM BEAR TANNING KIT 
 

 
 

BM BEAR TANNING KIT 
 

BM BEAR TANNING KIT includes tanning products, neutralizer, soap, softening oil and all the instructions 

needed for a beginner. A kit can tan a complete bear hide. 
 

BM BEAR KIT (enough for 20 gallons)…………. 54.95 $CAD 
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TANNING PRODUCTS FOR 

BEGINNERS 
 

MONOTAN 

 
 

MONOTAN is the best tanning solution for a beginner. 

MONOTAN is a powder tanning solution containing a special 

blend of acids and tanning agents that will produce a soft and 

supple skin. 

 

Mix all the MONOTAN in 10 gallons of warm water (can tan 

2 deer capes). Let the skin soak for 72 to 96 hours, then 

neutralize the tanning solution with sal soda. Wash the skin 

10-15 minutes. Remove and drain. Easy as 1-2-3. 

(Tanning oil sold separately) 

 

MONO (enough for 10 gal) .......................... each 21.00 CAD 

 

 

 

 

1-800-351-2037 
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BM TANNING KIT 

 
The BM TANNING KIT includes tanning products, 

neutralizer, softening oil and all the instructions needed for a 

beginner. One kit can tan one complete deer hide or 3 beaver. 

 

BM TAN KIT (enough for 10 gal) ............... each 35.00 CAD 

 

 

 

BM SKULL BLEACHING KIT 
 

 

 
 

The BM SKULL KIT includes Sal Soda, White Bone, 

Magnesium Carbonate, Skull Finish and all the instructions 

needed for a beginner. One kit can bleach one moose skull or 

two deer skull or 2 bear skull. 

 

BM SKULL KIT  .......................................... each 22.00 CAD 
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BM’s TANNING PRODUCTS 
 

BM TANNING OIL 

 
BM TANNING OIL is a special blend of oils and formulated 

for a better penetration of the skin. If used in conjunction with 

Monotan or a Solutan 2000 solution, you will obtain more 

supple and softer skins. 

 

BM-TAN OIL-32 (32 oz. bottle)................... each 20.00 CAD 

BM-TAN OIL-128 (1 gallon bottle) ............. each 60.00 CAD 

BM-TAN OIL-5 (5 gallons bottle) ............. each 260.00 CAD 

 

 

BM TAN 102 

 
BM TAN 102 is a special blend of oils and formulated for a 

better penetration of the skin. If you feel your skins need more 

softness, use BM Tan 102. If used in conjunction with 

Monotan or a Solutan 2000 solution, you will obtain more 

supple and softer skins.  

 

BM-TAN 102-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................... each 21.00 CAD 

BM-TAN 102-128 (1 gallon bottle) .............. each 65.00 CAD 

 

 

LIPODERM LIQUOR PSE 
 

Lipoderm Liquor PSE is suitable for fatliquoring all types of 

fur skin. Lipoderm Liquor PSE can be applied to the pickle, to 

the tan bath or after tanning. In order to obtain a more rapid 

dispersion, it is advisable to add the fat liquor in form of an 

emulsion. Leather becomes exceptionally soft when the 

fatliquor is added to the tan bath. Lipoderm Liquor PSE 

penetrates rapidly and uniformly into the leather of fur skins 

and promotes the uptake of other fats, A soft, stretchy and 

non-yellowing fur leather is obtained with this product. In 

pickling, or the tanning of fur skins or in a separate bath after 

tanning: Use 4-10g/LitreLipoderm Liquor PSE 
 

LIP/PSE-1 (1 Litre) ....................................... each 20.00 CAD 

LIP/PSE-4 (4 Litre) ....................................... each 60.00 CAD 

BM 4 in 1 

 
BM 4 in 1 can be used in all soak solutions for cleaning, 

relaxing degreasing and preparing skins for tanning. It will not 

cause hair slippage because of its low PH. Stronger than dish 

detergents. 

 

BM-4-1-32 (32 oz. bottle) .............................. each 14.95 CAD 

BM-4-1-128 (1 gallon bottle) ........................ each 46.95 CAD 

BM-4-1-5 (5 gallon pail) ............................. each 197.95 CAD 

 

BM 4 in 1(Scented) 

 
Same efficiency as our regular BM 4 in 1 with a pine 

freshness added to our formula to remove and mask 

unpleasant odors. 

 

PINE-4-1-32 (32 oz. bottle)........................... each 14.95 CAD 

PINE-4-1-128 (1 gallon bottle) ..................... each 46.95 CAD 

PINE-4-1-5 (5 gallon pail) .......................... each 197.95 CAD 

 

BM ANTIBAC 

 
BM ANTIBAC is a highly concentrated bactericide. We 

recommended to use 70 ml for each 10 gallons of water. 

Include BM ANTIBAC during rehydratation of salted skins, 

detergent wash solutions and brine solutions. Bacteria 

problems are the main reasons for hair slippage. 

 

BM-ANTIBAC-32 (32 oz. bottle) ................... each 9.00 CAD 

BM-ANTIBAC-128 (1 gallon bottle) ........... each 15.00 CAD 

BM-ANTIBAC-5 (5 gallon pail) .................. each 60.00 CAD 
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REHYDRATING PRODUCTS 
(See rehydrating procedures on page 19) 

BM REHYDRATE 101  

 
Special blend of relaxing agents which can be used to relax 

dry skins.Mix all the ingredients in 10 gallons of hot water. 

Let the skins soak for 4 to 72 hours. Rinse (20 minutes) in 

cold water. Continue the usual process of tanning. 

 

BM-HYD-101 (enough for 10 gal) ............... each 15.00 CAD 

BM-HYD-30 (enough for 30 gal) ................. each 25.00 CAD 

 

 

ENZIMOL 

To softened the leather evenly by restoring its original look. 

Use in rehydrating solution. 

 

ENZ-1 (1 kg) ................................................ each 24.00 $CAD 

ENZ-5 (5 kg) ................................................ each 96.00 $CAD 

ENZ-10 (10 kg) .......................................... each 203.00 $CAD 

ENZ-25 (25 kg) .......................................... each 452.00 $CAD 

 

 

NITRO PLUS 

Penetrates leather unprocessed dried to give flexibility and 

regenerate the fibers of the leather. Very good product for 

deliming basic agents after a stage of ``hair off`` 

(antibacterial). 

 

NITRO-1 (1 kg) ............................................... each 8.50 CAD 

NITRO-10 (10 kg) ......................................... each 47.00 CAD 

NITRO -25 (25 kg) ...................................... each 100.00 CAD 

 

 

SAFURON 

Pronounced wetting of the leather. Degreases and cleans the 

surface. Makes the rehydration of the leather easier. 

SAF-32 (32 oz.) .............................................. each 14.00 CAD 

SAF -128 (1 gal) ............................................. each 34.00 CAD 

SAF -5 (5 gal) ............................................... each 130.00 CAD 

DEGREASER 
(Dangerous good):additional charges will be added for the transport of hazardous materials 

 

SOLUDÉGRAISSE 
***(Dangerous Good) 

 

Solvent cleaner and degreaser. Can be used for fur to dry 

cleaning with sawdust or for the degreasing of bird skins. This 

product can be reused several times. 

 

For birds: soak the bird skin completely in Soludégraisse: 

15 min./grouse,           30 min./duck,           45 min./goose 

SODG-32 (32 oz.) .......................................... each 17.00 CAD 

SODG -128 (1 gal) ......................................... each 40.00 CAD 

SODG -5 (5 gal) ........................................... each 180.00 CAD 

 

 

SOLUPRÉSERVE 
***(Dangerous Good) 

 

A unique product of its kind to prepare fish skins for tanning. 

Holds the scales that tend to detach from the skin, provides a 

good elasticity and a smooth surface when it dries. Dilute 

Solupréserve 50/50 with warm water and submerge the skin 

at least 24 hours, or more, if the fish skin is oily. Rinse in cold 

water with Safuron. Then submerge in water with Borax: a 

cup per gallon of water for 20 minutes. Now your fish is ready 

for mounting. 

 

SOPR-32 (32 oz.) ........................................... each 15.50 CAD 

SOPR -128 (1 gal) ......................................... each 35.50 CAD 

SOPR -5 (5 gal) ........................................... each 160.00 CAD 

 

 

BM POLY-TAN 
***(Dangerous Good) 

 

Can tan fish and bird easily. Mix BM POLY-TAN with an 

equal amount of water, follow the directions on the bottle and 

use your solution over and over. 

 

BM-POLY-32 (32 oz.) ................................... each 15.50 CAD 

BM-POLY-128 (1 gal) .................................. each 35.50 CAD 

BM-POLY-5 (5 gal) .................................... each 160.00 CAD 
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ACIDS AND PICKLING PRODUCTS 
(See pickling procedures on page: 18-19-20) 

ACID BATH (Oxalic acid) 

 

An absolute MUST for good tanning. Increases degree of tan 

by 50%. When dissolved, rapidly penetrates for proper 

pickling action. Acid level monitored with Ph paper. 

Neutralize with Baking Soda. 

 

CT-15-16 (1 lb) ................................................ each 9.00 CAD 

CT-15-4 (4 lb.) ............................................... each 26.00 CAD 

CT-15-10 (10 lb) ............................................ each 58.00 CAD 

CT-15-20 (20 lb) .......................................... each 105.00 CAD 

CT-15-55 (55 lb.) ......................................... each 265.00 CAD 

 

 

CITRIC ACID 

 

An excellent natural pickling agent. We recommend using 

Citric Acid when you want to avoid environmental and 

personal handling problems. It will do as excellent a pickling 

job as any of the other acids being used. Mix enough pickling 

solution to completely submerge the skins or capes. Mix the 

solution 24 hours before you will use it, using hot water. For 

every 1 gallon of solution needed, mix: 

1 gallon of hot water 

3 oz. of Citric Acid = 3 level tablespoonfuls 

1 lb. of non-iodized salt – 2 ½ cupfuls 
 

After mixing and cooling the solution for 24 hours, test the Ph 

level. It should read below a 2.5 Ph. If you are using a 

salinometer, it should read 40% or higher. Place the skins or 

capes into the solution, and allow them to pickled. The skins 

or capes will appear translucent and milky colored. 
 

CA-1 (1 lb) ....................................................... each 6.00 CAD 

CA-3 (3 lb.) .................................................... each 12.00 CAD 

CA-10 (10 lb) ................................................. each 36.00 CAD 

CA-20 (20 lb) ................................................. each 65.00 CAD 

CA-55 (55 lb.) .............................................. each 160.00 CAD 
 

 

FORMIC ACID 85% 
***(Dangerous Good) 

 

Use it to adjust the PH level 

 

FORMIC-32 (32 oz.) ..................................... each 20.00 CAD 

FORMIC-128 (1 gal) ..................................... each 49.00 CAD 

FORMIC-5 (5 gal) ....................................... each 240.00 CAD 

FORMIC-45 (45 gal) ................................. each 1600.00 CAD 
 

SULFURIC ACID 
***(Dangerous Good) 

 

Acts on the swelling of the leather 

 

SULF-32 (32 oz.) ........................................... each 16.00 CAD 

SULF-128 (1 gal) ........................................... each 40.00 CAD 

SULF-5 (5 gal) ............................................. each 150.00 CAD 

SULF-45 (45 gal) ....................................... each 1000.00 CAD 
 

 

TRANSPACIDE 
 

Acid to facilitate the fleshing of the skin. It allows the salt to 

dissolve. It goes through the fat and makes a softer leather. 

 

TRA-32 (32 oz.) ............................................. each 20.00 CAD 

TRA-128 (1 gal) ............................................. each 60.00 CAD 

TRA-5 (5 gal) ............................................... each 280.00 CAD 
 

 

TANNER’S SALT (Non-iodized) 

 

The salting process is vitally important for both preventing the 

hair slippage and preparing the skin for the tanning process. 

You should thoroughly cover the skin with salt, rubbing it all 

over and into the entire cape to ensure the penetration.This 

process will draw the moisture from the cape so lay it on an 

incline of some type in order to allow the cape drain. An 

occasional resalting will be required until the cape has 

sufficiently dried. 

*Note: we recommend Tanner’s salt (non-iodized) for 

maximum coverage and penetration. 

 

SALT-2 (2 kg. bag) ....................................... each 10.00 CAD 

SALT-5 (5 kg. bag) ....................................... each 20.00 CAD 

SALT-25 (22,7 kg )........................................ each 75.00 CAD 
 

 

1-800-351-2037 
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MINERAL TANNING PRODUCTS 
(See tanning procedures on page: 18-19-20) 

 

SOLUTAN 2000 

 
Mineral tanning agent used to consistently pronounce the action in 

the fibres of the leather. Makes the leather more supple. Gives a 

compact structure and a tight grain. To get a leather best quality and 

superior durability compared to other mineral tanning products. 

 

TAN 2000-1 (1 kg) ....................................... each 22.00 $CAD 

TAN 2000-5 (5 kg) ..................................... each 102.00 $CAD 

TAN 2000-10 (10 kg.) ................................ each 188.00 $CAD 

TAN 2000-25 (25 kg) ................................. each 417.00 $CAD 

 

 

ALUMINUM SULPHATE 

 

Aluminum Sulphate is recommended only to be used as a light 

pickling for skins or as a partial tanning agent. This product is 

not recommended for full tanning because the combination of 

sulphate and water that leaves sulfuric acid residue in the skin 

and because of the lack of stretch. A small amount, however, 

can be used in the salt brine to help set the hair and make the 

skin easier to shave. 

 

AS2 (2 kg. bag) .............................................. each 10.50 CAD 

AS5 (5 kg. bag) .............................................. each 19.50 CAD 

AS10 (10 kg. bag) .......................................... each 30.00 CAD 

AS20 (20 kg. bag) .......................................... each 38.00 CAD 
 

SYNTHETIC TANNING PRODUCTS 
(See tanning procedures on page: 18-19-20) 

 

BLANKOTAN 

 
Blankotan is a blend of specially developed oils and tanning 

agents for the purpose of tanning fur skins and hair-on skins 

especially for taxidermy. First, use an acid pickle and then 

brush-on with Blankotan. A 32 oz bottle can tan 4 average size 

capes. 
 

BLA-32 (32 oz) .............................................. each 18.00 CAD 

BLA-128 (1 gal) ............................................. each 60.00 CAD 

BLA-5 (5 gal) ............................................... each 255.00 CAD 
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NEUTRALIZER 
(See neutralizing procedures on page 18) 

 

NEUTRASIUM 

 
Use to neutralize acids in tanning solutions. It fixed mineral 

tanning agents in the leather and reduces the chances of 

oxidation. 

 

NEUTRA-1 (1 kg) ........................................... each 7.50 CAD 

NEUTRA -10 (10 kg.) ................................... each 88.00 CAD 

NEUTRA -25 (25 kg) .................................. each 190.00 CAD 

NEUTRA -250 (250 kg.) ........................... each 1440.00 CAD 

 

SODIUM BICARBONATE (Baking Soda) 

 
A very penetrating neutralizing agent used to basify (adjust) 

Aluminum Sulfate or Lutan-FN. 
 

BS-1 (1 lb) ........................................................ each 3.00 CAD 

BS-5 (5 lb.) ..................................................... each 10.00 CAD 

BS-10 (10 lb) .................................................. each 15.50 CAD 

BS-20 (20 lb) .................................................. each 29.00 CAD 

BS-55 (55 lb) .................................................. each 72.00 CAD 

 

SAL SODA 
 

This useful product is helpful in dissolving meat, fat and 

grease when boiling skulls and antler plates. If meat, 

membrane and grease are not removed, the decaying tissue 

will attract insects to the mount in the future. To use, simply 

add a small amount of Sal Soda (1 cup per gallon of water) to 

salt water in a non-aluminum pan, bring to a boil and immerse 

the skull or antler plate in the solution. Check the progress 

occasionally and remove when the flesh turns into a jelly-like 

substance (within about a half-hour – no longer). The tissue 

can then be easily removed by scraping off. Repeat if 

necessary for an additional 15 minutes. After rinsing, the 

cleaned antler plate is ready for mounting. To bleach out a 

skull after boiling and removing the meat, soak the skull in 

Hydrogen Peroxide overnight, rinse and allow the skull to 

bleach out white in the sun. 
 

SS-1 (1 lb) ......................................................... each 4.00 CAD 

SS-5 (5 lb.) ...................................................... each 12.50 CAD 

SS-10 (10 lb) ................................................... each 22.50 CAD 

SS-20 (20 lb) ................................................... each 42.00 CAD 

SS-55 (55 lb) ................................................... each 98.00 CAD

TANNING OIL 

 

MIXTURE DERME V 

 
Mixture of natural and synthetic tanning oils. Can be applied 

directly to the leather or be embedded in tanning solutions. 

Makes the leather soft and elastic. 

 

MIX-V-32 (32 oz) .......................................... each 17.00 CAD 

MIX-V-128 (1 gal) ......................................... each 50.00 CAD 

MIX-V-5 (5 gal) ........................................... each 200.00 CAD 

MIX-V-45 (45 gal.) .................................... each 1400.00 CAD 

 

 

MIXTURE DERME N 

 
Semi-natural oil. This tanning oil penetrates deeply into the 

leather leaving a good load of oil.. 
 

MIX-N-128 (1 gal) ......................................... each 56.00 CAD 

MIX-N-5 (5 gal) ........................................... each 250.00 CAD 

 

 

MIXTURE DERME S 

 
Mixture Derme S is specifically designed to treat fur and wool 

skins. It makes a white color leather and not yellowed it. 

Mixture Derme S's property to penetrate deeply into the 

leather making it more flexible, elastic and silky. Due to its 

high concentration in emulsifier agent it cleans the fur and 

emulsify the natural fats in the skin. 

 

MIX-S-32 (32 oz) ........................................... each 18.00 CAD 

MIX-S-128 (1 gal) ......................................... each 58.00 CAD 

MIX-S-5 (5 gal) ........................................... each 270.00 CAD 
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TANNING OIL 

 

 

 

 
 

MIXTURE DERME CV-N3 

 
Mixture Derme CV-N3 is a combination of high-quality tanning oils. It provides skin flexibility, a better elasticity and a silky finish 

leaving pale staining to leather. Mixture Derme CV-N3 is resistant to acids, salts and mineral tanning agents. 

 

CVN3-32 (32 oz) ............................................ each 17.00 CAD 

CVN3-128 (1 gal) ........................................... each 56.00 CAD 

CVN3-5 (5 gal) ............................................. each 250.00 CAD 

 

 

 
 

 

MIXTURE DERME C 

 
Semi-synthetic oil. Grease the surface of the leather and 

makes it more flexible and elastic. 

 

MIX-C-32 (32 oz) .......................................... each 18.00 CAD 

MIX-C-128 (1 gal) ......................................... each 58.00 CAD 

MIX-C-5 (5 gal) ........................................... each 270.00 CAD 

 

 

 

 

MIXTURE POLYDERME 

 
Mixture Polyderme is a combination of tanning oils containing 

a low dose of tanning solution. Supplementing the traditional 

tanning, it has been specifically designed to simplify and 

improve the quality of the pelts to fur and leather production-

related. Mixture Polyderme is dark brown. It reinforced the 

fibers of the leather by increasing their resistance to water and 

heat. In addition, it provides better flexibility, elasticity and a 

silky finish. 
 

MIX-POLY-32 (32 oz) .................................. each 18.00 CAD 

MIX-POLY-128 (1 gal) ................................ each 58.00 CAD 

MIX-POLY-5 (5 gal) .................................. each 270.00 CAD 
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HAIR OFF CHEMICAL PRODUCTS 
(See hair off procedures on page 20) 

 

LIME 

 

Basic and chemical agent causing the hair loss. 

 

LIME-1 (1 kg.) ................................................. each 3.00 CAD 

LIME-10 (10 kg.) ........................................... each 12.00 CAD 

LIME-25 (25 kg.) ........................................... each 25.00 CAD 

 

 

LIME ACTIVATOR 

 

Basic agent. Will help the lost of hair during the hair off 

process. 

 

AC-LIME-1 (1 kg.) ......................................... each 9.50 CAD 

AC-LIME-10 (10 kg.).................................... each 73.00 CAD 

AC-LIME-25 (25 kg.).................................. each 160.00 CAD 

 

 

NITRO PLUS 

 
Penetrates leather unprocessed dried to give flexibility and 

regenerate the leather fiber. Very good product for déliming 

basic agents after a stage of hair off. 

 

NITRO-1 (1 kg.) .............................................. each 8.50 CAD 

NITRO-10 (10 kg.) ........................................ each 47.00 CAD 

NITRO-25 (25 kg.) ...................................... each 100.00 CAD 

 

HAIR OFF CHEMICAL PRODUCTS 
 

HAIR OFF SYSTEM (BM Sports) 

 
BM Sports Hair Off System is a 2 part kit which is used to 

strip hair from skin prior to tanning. A 10 gallon kit will 

dehair 1 deer back skin. 

 

 

CSP-10-1 (enough for 10 gal.) ..............................  15.00 CAD 

CSP-30 (enough for 30 gal.) .................................  35.00 CAD 

 

 

 

 

 
Offering the best tanning products in Canada 
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BM SPORTS DISTRIBUTION is also distributing KNOBLOCHS 

 
 

 

LIQUA TAN (Knoblochs) 

 

Liqua Tan is a complete and permanent tan. Fast drying. 

Compatible with all hide paste, Excellent stretch. Sets hair. No 

oily mess. Reduces shrinkage to almost zero. Easy to use. Can 

be mounted the same day or dried and handled as a tanned 

skin. 

 

 

K1-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................... each 31.00 $CAD 

K1-128 (1 gallon bottle) .............................. each 84.00 $CAD 

 

LIQUA SOFT (Knoblochs) 

 

A special tanning oil designed to be used with Liqua Tan 

when skins are to be used as flat skins or rugs. Helps produce 

a soft supple skin. Has special softening agents. 

 

K6-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................... each 31.00 $CAD 

K6-128 (1 gallon bottle) .............................. each 80.00 $CAD 

 

 

LIQUA CURE (Knoblochs) 

 

Liqua Cure is for fish and birds. It preserves (tans), degreases, 

cleans and removes odors. Liqua Cure also reduces shrinkage. 

This is a concentrate that is mixed one part Liqua Cure to ten 

parts water. 

 

K2-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................... each 37.25 $CAD 

 

 

PRE TAN #110 (Knoblochs) 

 

PRE TAN #110 is used in the salt brine solution to help set 

hair, retard bacteria growth, and pre-tan the skin. This product 

helps make shaving easier and produces better and softer 

leather. It does not require neutralizing and will not reduce 

stretch. 

 

K110-32 (32 oz. bottle) ................................ each 37.50 $CAD

REPTILE TAN (Knoblochs) 

 

Reptile Tan is used for tanning snakes and other reptiles, 

leaving them soft and pliable. Easy to use. 

 

K3-16 (16 oz. bottle) .................................... each 27.00 $CAD 

K3-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................... each 43.00 $CAD 
 

 

KEMAL-4 (Knoblochs) 

 

Kemal-4 is a relaxer, skin-prep, detergent type degreaser and 

cleaner all in one. Concentrated and safe to use. Can be used 

in all soak solutions. Prepare the skin to accept tanning. 

Relaxes the skin for easier shaving. Softens skins such as 

African and grease burned skins. Will not cause hair slippage 

like ordinary soaps because of its low pH. Is about ten times 

stronger than most dish detergents. 

 

K12-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................. each 27.00 $CAD 

K12-128 (1 gallon bottle) ............................ each 80.00 $CAD 
 

 

KEMSOL DEGREASER (Knoblochs) 
 

Kemsol Degreaser acts as a solvent. Mixes with up to 20 parts 

water. No odor and safe to use. Can be used over again. Works 

excellent on mammals, birds and fish. Can be used in 

conjunction with Kemal-4. Compatible with tanning agents. 
 

K13-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................. each 28.25 $CAD 

K13-128 (1 gallon bottle) ............................ each 85.00 $CAD 
 

 

RELAX-R (Knoblochs) 
 

Relax R is an oil based skin relaxer that can be used in the 

rehydrating solution, or can be cut with water and applied 

directly to the skin. 
 

K5-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................... each 25.00 $CAD 

K5-128 (1 gallon bottle) .............................. each 78.00 $CAD 
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BM SPORTS DISTRIBUTION is also distributing KNOBLOCHS 

 

SKIN PREP NBU (Knoblochs) 

 

Skin Prep NBU is safe to use, biodegradable, odorless and 

colorless. Highly recommended for problems which are 

associated with hair slippage. Use only 1/8 oz. per gallon of 

solution. 

 

 

K34-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................. each 30.50 $CAD 

K34-128 (1 gallon bottle) .......................... each 100.00 $CAD 

 

 

DEODORIZER WASH (Knoblochs) 

 

Deodorizer Wash is a concentrated wash that removes and 

masks unpleasant odors in skins such as bear, antelope, 

domestic sheep, fox, coyotes, goats, etc. 

 

K7-16 (16 oz. bottle) .................................... each 25.00 $CAD 

K7-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................... each 38.50 $CAD 

 

 

STOP SLIP (Knoblochs) 

 

Will permanently set hair that is loose or starting to slip. Also 

works excellent for setting the velvet on horns. Spray on 

atomizer or sponge on. 

 

K22-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................. each 19.50 $CAD 

 

 

BIRD FEET INJECTION FLUID (Knoblochs) 

 

A preservative for injecting into bird feet, wings, feet of small 

game, and antler in velvet to reduced shrinkage. Safe to use 

without offensive odors. 

 

K23-8 (8 oz. bottle) ...................................... each 13.00 $CAD 

K23-16 (16 oz. bottle) .................................. each 22.00 $CAD 

K23-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................. each 34.00 $CAD 

 

 

PROTEX MOUNT CARE (Knoblochs) 

 

For protection of hair, fur and feathers from moth and other 

insect damage. Safe and easy to use. Won’t wash out. This 

product is used for new mounts or existing mounts. Protex 

Mount Care is wiped into the air or added to the sawdust in the 

fur drum. This product is not water soluble. 

 

K30-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................. each 47.50 $CAD 

PROTEX PRE SOAK (Knoblochs) 

 

A water soluble compound for protection of hair, fur and 

feathers from moth and other insect damage. Also cleans and 

conditions hair. This product is used in the last rinse of the 

tanning process and in the rehydration bath prior to mounting. 

Concentrated. Use 1 oz. per gallon of water. 

 

K31-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................. each 68.00 $CAD 

 

 

ANTLER IN VELVET (Knoblochs) 

 

Antler in Velvet Tan is a fast acting permanent tanning 

solution specifically designed to set and tan velvet on antlers. 

It will not wash out. 

 

K9-32 (32 oz. bottle) .................................... each 29.50 $CAD 

 

 

ANTLER STAIN #2 (CHOCOLATE BROWN)  

 

Antler Stain #2 (Knoblochs) is a stain that builds up gradually. 

It will give a natural chocolate brown color and will not fade. 

Alcohol base, can be thinned with water. 

 

K20-16 (16 oz. bottle) .................................. each 23.50 $CAD 

 

 

 

 

 

1-800-351-2037 

www.bmsports.com 
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TANNER’S SALT (Non-iodized) 

 

The salting process is vitally important for both preventing the 

hair slippage and preparing the skin for the tanning process. 

You should thoroughly cover the skin with salt, rubbing it all 

over and into the entire cape to ensure the penetration.This 

process will draw the moisture from the cape so lay it on an 

incline of some type in order to allow the cape drain. An 

occasional resalting will be required until the cape has 

sufficiently dried. 

*Note: we recommend Tanner’s salt (non-iodized) for 

maximum coverage and penetration. 

 

SALT-2 (2 kg. bag) ........................................ each 10.00 CAD 

SALT-5 (5 kg. bag) ........................................ each 20.00 CAD 

SALT-25 (22,7 kg) ......................................... each 75.00 CAD 

 

 

FINE SALT 

 
Covering the flesh side of the skin with salt will draw the 

moisture from the cape to set the hair and retard bacterial 

damage. 

 

FINESALT-2 (2 kg. bag) ................................ each 6.00 CAD 

FINESALT -5 (5 kg. bag) ............................. each 10.00 CAD 

FINESALT -20 (20 kg) ................................. each 20.00 CAD 

 

BORAX (10 MOL) 

 
Used for cleaning, moth proofing and preserving. Also used in 

tanning solutions and maché formulas. 

 

PB5 (5 lb.) ...................................................... each 15.00 CAD 

PB 25 (25 lb) .................................................. each 59.00 CAD 

PB50 (50 lb.) ................................................ each 110.00 CAD 

BM FISH-TAN 

 
The finest tanning formula on the market for fish. Successfully 

transforms fish skin into a permanent, stable substance 

Contains dry chemical and liquid additive. To aid in the 

complete dissolving of both products it is recommended to 

mix the solution with hot tap water and allow it to cool before 

submerging any fish skins. 

 

FT-3 (enough for 2 gal.) ............................... each 16.50 CAD 

FT-6 (enough for 5 gal.) ............................... each 32.95 CAD 

 

 

ZINC SULPHATE 

 

Useful in fish tanning as well as general tans. 

 

ZS1 (1 lb. bag) ................................................. each 7.50 CAD 

ZS5 (5 lb. bag) ............................................... each 27.00 CAD 

 

 

 

 

TANNER’S SAWDUST (Grade M1) 

 
A specifically designed, kiln dried hardwood sawdust for the 

finishing of fur and bird skins. Highest quality in the 

commercial tanning industry. Grade M1 dries, conditions and 

polishes. Resin-free. 

 

M1-5 (5 lb.) .................................................... each 11.00 CAD 

M1-10 (10 lb.) ................................................ each 20.50 CAD 

M1-25 (25 lb.) ................................................ each 50.00 CAD 
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PH TEST PAPER 

 
The acid concentration of your acid bath solution must be 

controlled between a Ph of 2-3. Dip a small strip of test paper 

in the solution and match the color tone against the color chart 

on the roll dispenser. Single roll dispenser.  

 

PHT-013 (PH range 0-13) ........................... each 17.00 $CAD 

PHT-06 (PH range 0-6)  .............................. each 17.00 $CAD 

PHT-03 (PH range 0-3)  .............................. each 17.00 $CAD 
 

SALINOMETER 

 

Maintain accurate salt percentages in your pickle solutions 

over time. 

 

S-METER .................................................... each 30.00 $CAD 
 

CAPE SET 

 

Specially formulated, non-sticking hair setting gel to control 

unruly hair on game head and mammal mounts. World 

Champion Sallie Dahmes uses Cape Set on all her deer 

mounts and suggests applying in the day after mounting a 

head to control the stubborn hairs on the incision, brisket, etc. 

Just rub the gel into the hair and allow to dry. 

 

CT50 (8 oz. bottle) ......................................... each 9.95 $CAD 

 

 

BLACK SKIN DYE 

 

Fast penetrating, rich black dye that leaves no brittle residue. 

Excellent for black bear rug work 

 

DS40 (8 oz. bottle) ....................................... each 16.95 $CAD 

 

 

ANTLER FINISH 

 

Protects antlers of all types. Simply apply on antlers using a 

paint brush and wipe with a dry towel. 

 

AFN-250 (250 ml bottle) ............................... each 12.50 CAD 

 

 

POTASSIUM PERMANGENATE 

 

Super product for staining antlers. Dilute ½ oz with 32 oz of 

water and apply sparingly. 

 

PP-1 (1 oz. bottle) ............................................ each 4.25 CAD 

PP-4 (4 oz. bottle) .......................................... each 12.95 CAD 

BM ANTLER STAIN 

 

BM Antler Stain is a stain that builds up gradually. The liquid 

has a purple coloration but it turn to a chocolate brown when it 

dried. Can be applied with a paintbrush or airbrush. 

 

BMAS-8 (8 oz. bottle) ..................................... each 8.00 CAD 

BMAS-16 (16 oz. bottle) ............................... each 12.95 CAD 

BMAS-32 (32 oz. bottle) ............................... each 22.95 CAD 

 

 

MAGNESIUM CARBONATE 

 
Excellent product for making a paste to apply chemical 

products in specific areas. Used in the taxidermy industry to 

make a paste with Hydrogene Peroxide (WHITE BONE) for 

bleaching skulls. 
 

MCB-12 (1/2 lb) .............................................. each 9.95 CAD 

MCB-1 (1 lb) ................................................. each 16.75 CAD 

 

WHITE BONE 

 

White Bone is a 12% Hydrogen peroxide used in conjunction 

with Magnesium Carbonate, mixed to a thin paste consistency 

and painted on bones. 

 

WB-8 (8 oz) ...................................................... each 6.00 CAD 

WB-16 (16 oz) ................................................ each 10.00 CAD 

WB-32 (32 oz) ................................................ each 18.00 CAD 

WB-128 (1 Gal) ............................................. each 50.00 CAD 

 
 

SKULL FINISH 

 
Seals, glue and protect skulls. SKULL FINISH gives to skulls 

a nice finishing touch. It also protects bones from yellowing 

and makes it easier to clean. 

 

SF-8 (8 oz) ........................................................ each 8.50 CAD 

SF-32 (32 oz) .................................................. each 19.00 CAD 
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POLYTRANSPAR 
WA = WATER ACRYLIC              

Part# Colour Description 250 ml 135 ml 

    

WA 10 SUPERHIDE WHITE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 11 WHITETAIL EAR LIGHT 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 12 WHITETAIL EAR MED. 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 13 WHITETAIL EAR DARK 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 14 WHITETAIL EAR TONER 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 15 BASS BELLY WHITE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 29 BLACK UMBER 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 30 BLACK 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 31 PAYNES GRAY 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 32 DIVER GRAY 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 33 PINTAIL GRAY 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 34 YOX NOSE PAD GRAY 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

*WA 50 LIGHT BASS GREEN 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

*WA 51 MEDIUM BASS GREEN 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

*WA 52 DARK BASS GBEEN 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 60 LIGHT BASS GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 61 MED BASS GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 62 DARK BASS GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 63 HOOKERS GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 64 SCALE DETAIL GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 65 SCALE DETAIL BLACK 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 70 CHOCOLATE BROWN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 71 BURNT UMBER 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 72 SAHARA TAN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 75 BLENDING BROWN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 90 BRIGHT ORANGE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 100 BURNISHED SILVER 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 105 BLUE PHTHALO 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 106 WIDGEON BLUE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 110 BRIGHT SILVER 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 120 BRONZE GOLD 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 121 COPPER GOLD 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 139 TOOTH YELLOW 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 140 CADMIUM YELLOW 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 141 YELLOW OCHRE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 142 TEAL YELLOW 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 143 WATERFOWL YELLOW 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 144 MALLARD YELLOW GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 160 GILL RED  18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 161 SNOW GOOSE RED 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 162 MARS RED 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 163 MAGENTA 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 165 FLESH 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 166 MOHR FLESH 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 167 LAVENDER FLESH 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

 

AIRBRUSH 

READY 

PAINTS 
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WASH BOTTLE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Handy plastic containers used for cleaning out airbrushes. 

May be used with lacquer thinner or water. Tip fits into paint 

feeder tube. Simply spray air through brush while flushing 

with thinner or water. 

 

200228 (16 oz) .....................................................  22.00 $CAD 

 

 

Part# Colour Description 250 ml 135 ml 

    

WA 180 TURQUOISE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 200 SIENNA 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 201 MUSKY GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 220 FUNGICIDAL SEALER 17.25 $CAD 11.50 $CAD 

WA 225 SATIN SHEEN GLOSS 17.25 $CAD 11.50 $CAD 

WA 240 WET LOOK GLOSS 17.25 $CAD 11.50 $CAD 

*WA 260 BRIGHT YELLOW 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

*WA 270 BLOOD RED 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

*WA 280 INTENSE RED 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 300 SAILFISH BLUE 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 320 TRANSPAR VIOLET 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 340 TRANSPAR BROWN 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 350 TRANSPAR GREEN 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 360 GOLD TRANS. TONER 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 380 TRANSPAR ORANGE 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 400 SPARKLING WHITE PEARL 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 401 SATIN WHITE PEARL 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 402 SILVER PEARL 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 411 TROUT RED 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 412 BRONZE ORANGE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 413 WALLEYE YELLOW 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 414 EMERALD GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 415 STEEL BLUE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 416 CHROME VIOLET 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 422 WARM GOLD PEARL 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 423 SPARKLING GOLD 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 424 SOFTEST GOLD LOOK 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 425 YELLOW GOLD 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 426 METALLIC RED 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 427 METALLIC YELLOW 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 428 METALLIC BLUE 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 429 METALLIC GREEN 18.00 $CAD 11.95 $CAD 

WA 440 SHIMMERING BLUE 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 441 SHIMMERING GREEN 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 442 SHIMMERING GOLD 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 443 SHIMMERING RED 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 444 SHIMMERING VIOLET 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WA 445 SHIMMERING  BLUE/GREEN 19.75 $CAD 14.25 $CAD 

WPT WATER PAINT THINNER 9.75 $CAD  

WPR WATER PAINT RETARDER 17.00 $CAD 11.00 $CAD 
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All species listed below are available 
with full finishing instructions using 
Polytranspar Airbrush Paint Systems. 
Each schedule is printed on both sides 
of 8 1/2 x 11 " card stock. Includes list of 
paint and supplies needed, step-by-step 
instructions (from sealer lo gloss), and 
black & white diagrams showing the 
areas  of paint application. 
 
 

WARM WATER FISH 
 
CODE PAINT:SCHEDULE SPECIES PRICE  

 
BP139 BLUEGILL by Jim Hall  .................................... 2.00 

BP152  BLUEGILL (FLORIDA) by T. Sextcn ............... 2.00 

BP140  BREAM by Ralph Garland ................................ 2.00 

BP155  BREAM (SHELLCRACKER) ........................... 2.00 

BP154  CHANNEL CATFISH ........................................ 2.00 

BP153 SPOONBILL CATFISH ..................................... 2.00 

BP141 CRAPPIE. WHITE by R. Garland..................... 2.00 

BP142 CRAPPIE. WHITE by Jim Hall ......................... 2.00 

BP143 CRAPPIE, BLACK ............................................. 2.00 

BP157 BEST-IN-WORLD L.M. BASS .......................... 2.00 

BP135 LARGEMOUTH BASS ...................................... 2.00 

BP149  MUSKELUNGE .................................................. 2.00 

BPl51  NORTHERN PIKE  ............................................ 2.00 

BP156  SAUGER (SAND PIKE. JACKFISH) ................ 2.00 

BP138  SMALLMOUTH BASS ...................................... 2.00 

BP145  STRIPED BASS .................................................. 2.00 

BP003  HYBRID STRIPER ............................................. 2.00 

BP146  WALLEYE by Jim Hall  ..................................... 2.00 

BP147 WALLEYE by Alan Gaston ............................... 2.00 

BP148 YELLOW PERCH .............................................. 2.00 

 

COLD WATER FISH 

 
CODE PAINT:SCHEDULE SPECIES PRICE  

 

BP162 ARCTIC CHAR .................................................. 2.00 

BP164 ARCTIC GRAYLING ........................................ 2.00 

BP163  DOLLY VARDEN  ............................................. 2.00 

BP181 SALMON. SILVER ............................................ 2.00 

BP165 SALMON. CHINOOK ........................................ 2.00 

BP166 SALMON. CHUM (DOG) .................................. 2.00 

BP168 SALMON. SOCKEYE (RED) ............................ 2.00 

BP170 SALMON, SILVER ............................................ 2.00 

BP176 TROUT. RAINBOW ........................................... 2.00 

BP173 TROUT. BROWN ............................................... 2.00 

BP171 TROUT. CUTTHROAT ..................................... 2.00 

BP172 TROUT. EASTERN BROOK............................. 2.00 

BP174 TROUT. LAKE  .................................................. 2.00 

BP175 TROUT. PALOMINO  ....................................... 2.00 

BP179 TROUT. STEELHEAD (MALE) ....................... 2.00 

BP180 TROUT. STEELHEAD (FEMALE)................... 2.00 

 

 

NOMENCLATURE DIAGRAMS 

 
CODE PAINT:SCHEDULE SPECIES PRICE  

 

BP98 SALTWATER FISH NOMENCLATURE ......... 2.00 

BP99 WARM WATER FISH NOMENCLATURE  .... 2.00 

BP97 COLD WATER FISH NOMENCLATURE....... 2.00 

 

GEESE AND SWANS 
 
CODE PAINT:SCHEDULE SPECIES PRICE  

 

BP767 ATLANTIC BRANT(EITHER SEX)  ................ 2.00 

BP768 CANADA GOOSE (EITHER SEX)  .................. 2.00 

BP769 EMPEROR GOOSE (EITHER SEX)  ............... 2.00 

BP770 LESSER SNOW/ BLUE GOOSE ....................... 2.00 

BP771 PACIFIC BRANT (EITHER SEX) .................... 2.00 

BP772 PACIFIC WHITE FRONTED GOOSE  ............ 2.00 

BP773 ROSS: GOOSE (EITHER SEX) ......................... 2.00 

BP774 TRUMPETER SWAN (EITHER SEX).............. 2.00 

BP775 WHISTLING SWAN (EITHER SEX) ............... 2.00 

 

TURKEY AND UPLAND GAME 
 
CODE  PAINT SCHEDULE: SPECIE PRICE 

 
BP776  BOB WHITE QUAIL (MALE) .......................... 2.00 

BP777 GREY HUNGARIAN PARTRIDCE ................. 2.00 

BP778 MOURNING DOVE (EITHER SEX) ................ 2.00 

BP779 RING NECKED PHEASANT (ROOSTER) ...... 2.00 

BP780 RUFFED CROUSE (EITHER SEX)  ................. 2.00 

BP781 WILD TURKEY (TOM) ..................................... 2.00 

 

DABBLING DUCKS 
 
CODE PAINT:SCHEDULE SPECIES PRICE  

 

BP701 BLACK DUCK DRAKE ..................................... 2.00 

BP702 BLACK DUCK HEN  ......................................... 2.00 

BP703 GADWALL DRAKE .......................................... 2.00 

BP704 GADWALL HEN  ............................................... 2.00 

BP705 MALLARD DRAKE ........................................... 2.00 

BP706 MALLARD HEN  ............................................... 2.00 

BP707 PINTAIL DRAKE  .............................................. 2.00 

BP708 PINTAIL HEN .................................................... 2.00 

BP709 SHOVELER DRAKE ......................................... 2.00 

BP710 SHOVELER HEN ............................................... 2.00 

BP711 BLUE-WINGED TEAL DRAKE ....................... 2.00 

BP712 BLUE-WINGED TEAL HEN ............................. 2.00 

BP713 CINNAMON TEAL DRAKE ............................. 2.00 

BP714 CINNAMON TEAL HEN ................................... 2.00 

BP715 GREEN-WINGED TEAL DRAKE .................... 2.00 

BP716 GREEN-WINGED TEAL HEN ......................... 2.00 

BP717 WlDGEON DRAKE ............................................ 2.00 

BP718 WIDGEON HEN ................................................. 2.00 

BP719 WOOD DUCK DRAKE ...................................... 2.00 

BP720 WOOD DUCK HEN ........................................... 2.00 

 

DIVING DUCKS 
 
CODE PAINT:SCHEDULE SPECIES PRICE  

 
BP723 BUFFLEHEAD DRAKE .................................... 2.00 

BP724 BUFFLEHEAD HEN .......................................... 2.00 

BP725 CANVASBACK (ElTHER SEX) ........................ 2.00 

 

 EIDERS 

 

BP726 AMERICAN EIDER DRAKE ............................ 2.00 

BP727 AMERICAN EIDER HEN.................................. 2.00 

BP728 KING EIDFR DRAKE ....................................... 2.00 

BP729 KING EIDER HEN ............................................. 2.00 

BP730 PACIFIC EIDER DRAKE.................................. 2.00 

BP731 PACIFIC EIDER HEN ....................................... 2.00 

BP732 SPECTACLED EIDER DRAKE ........................ 2.00 

BP733 SPECTACLED EIDER HEN ............................. 2.00 

BP734 STELLAR'S EIDER DRAKE ............................ 2.00 

BP735 STELLAR'S EIDER HEN .................................. 2.00 

 

 GOLDENEYES 

 

BP736 COMMON OR AMERICAN DRAKE ............... 2.00  

BP737 COMMON OR AMERICAN HEN .................... 2.00 

BP738 BARROW'S GOLDENEYE DRAKE ................ 2.00 

BP739 BARROW'S GOLDENEYE HEN ...................... 2.00 

BP740 HARLEQUIN DRAKE ....................................... 2.00 

BP741 HARLEQUIN HEN............................................. 2.00 

 MERGANSERS 

 

BP742 COMMON MERGANSER DRAKE .................. 2.00 

BP743 COMMON MERGANSER HEN ....................... 2.00 

BP744 HOODED MERGANSER DRAKE.................... 2.00 

BP745 HOODED MERGANSER HEN ......................... 2.00 

BP746 RED-BREASTED MERGANSER DRAKE....... 2.00 

BP747 RED-BREASTED MERGANSER HEN ............ 2.00 

BP748 OLD SQUAW DRAKE ....................................... 2.00 

BP749 OLD SQUAW HEN ............................................ 2.00 

BP750 GREATER SCAUP DRAKE .............................. 2.00 

BP751 GREATER SCAUP HEN ................................... 2.00 

BP752 LESSER SCAUP DRAKE .................................. 2.00 

BP753 LESSER SCAUP HEN ........................................ 2.00 

BP754 BLACK SCOTER DRAKE ................................ 2.00 

BP755 BLACK SCOTER HEN ...................................... 2.00 

BP756 SURF SCOTER DRAKE .................................... 2.00 

BP757 SURF SCOTER HEN ......................................... 2.00 

BP758 WHITE WINGED SCOTER DRAKE ............... 2.00 

BP759 WHITE WINGED SCOTER HEN..................... 2.00 

BP760 REDHEAD DRAKE ........................................... 2.00 

BP761 REDHEAD HEN ................................................. 2.00 

BP762 RING-NECKED DUCK DRAKE....................... 2.00 

BP763 RING-NECKED DUCK HEN ............................ 2.00 

BP764 RUDDY DUCK DRAKE (NUPTIAL) ................ 2.00 

BP765 RUDDY DUCK DRAKE (WINTER) ................. 2.00 

BP766 RUDDY DUCK HEN .......................................... 2.00 

 

 

 

See The Breakthrough Fish Painting 

Encyclopedia & Waterfowl & Bird 

Finishing Manual for the complete 

package of these paint schedules in the 

Book Section of this Catalog. 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

BP1001 Fish Painting Encyclopedia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BP1002 Waterfowl & Bird Finishing 
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WHITETAIL DEER SHOULDER FORMS (by Royal Robillard) 
 

 
Sculptor: Royal Robillard 

International Award Winning Taxidermist 
 

SEMI-SNEAK SERIES 
MODEL A   x   B TURN EYE SIZE PRICE 

CH 217 R 7 x 17 RT 30 72.00 CAD 

CH 217 L 7 x 17 LT 30 72.00 CAD 

CH 218 R 7 1/8 x 18 RT 32 73.00 CAD 

CH 218 L 7 1/8 x 18 LT 32 73.00 CAD 

CH 219 R 7 ¼ x 19 RT 32 74.00 CAD 

CH 219 L 7 ¼ x19 LT 32 74.00 CAD 

CH 220 R 7 3/8 x 20 RT 32 75.00 CAD 

CH 220 L 7 3/8 x 20 LT 32 75.00 CAD 

CH 221 R 7 5/8 x 21 RT 32 76.00 CAD 

CH 221 L 7 5/8 x 21 LT 32 76.00 CAD 

CH 222 R 7 ¾ x 22 RT 32 77.00 CAD 

CH 222 L 7 ¾ x 22 LT 32 77.00 CAD 
 

Only available at : 

 
1-800-351-2037 

www.bmsports.com

HOW TO MEASURE 
 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 
 

B: Circumference of neck at closest 

point of head. 
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WHITETAIL DEER SHOULDER FORMS (by Gianni Sanzo) 
 

 

Semi-Sneak 

 
7 ½ X 21 

Semi-Sneak, LT 

L-66    76.00 $CAD 

 

Semi-Sneak 

 
7 1/4 X 21 

Semi-Sneak, RT 

WTR-301    76.00 $CAD 

 

 
 

HOW TO MEASURE 
 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 
 

B: Circumference of neck at closest point of head. 

 

Semi-Sneak 

 
7 ½ X 22 

Semi-Sneak, RT 

WTR-65    77.00 $CAD 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Only available at : 

 
1-800-351-2037 

www.bmsports.com 
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WHITETAIL DEER SHOULDER FORMS (by Gianni Sanzo) 
 

Upright 

 
7 ½ X 22 

Upright, Offset, LT 

WPT-201    80.00 $CAD 

 

Upright 

 
7 X 20 

Upright, Semi-Pedestal, LT 

WTP-23    90.00 $CAD 

 

 

Only available at : 

 
1-800-351-2037 

www.bmsports.com 
 

 

Upright 

 
7 ½ X 22 

Upright, Offset, RT 

WTR-220    80.00 $CAD 

 

Upright 

 
7 ½ X 20 

Upright, RT 

WTR-51    80.00 $CAD 

 

Semi-Upright 

 
7 3/4 X 22 

Semi-Upright, Semi-Pedestal, LT 

WP-29     92.00 $CAD 
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WHITETAIL DEER SHOULDER FORMS (by Gianni Sanzo) 
 

 

 

Half-Lifesize Jumping 

 
7 1/2 X 21 

Jumping LT 

WT-68           300.00 $CAD 

 

 

Half-Lifesize Jumping 

 
7 1/4 X 19 1/2 

Jumping, LT 

JS-WT 102           300.00 $CAD 
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SHOULDER FORMS (by Peter Knapton) 
 

CLOSED MOUTH 

MODEL DESCRIPTION A   x   B   x   C EYE 

SIZE 

PRICE 

BCSH-1 Bobcat, LT 2 x 6 ¾ x 11 18 60.00 CAD 

COSH-1 Coyote, STR 4 ¼ x 8 ¾ x 13 18 65.00 CAD 

COSH-2 Coyote, LT 4 ¼ x 8 ¾ x 13 18 65.00 CAD 

COSH-3 Coyote, RT 4 ¼ x 8 ¾ x 13 18 65.00 CAD 

COSH-7 Coyote, STR 4 ½ x 9 ½ x 15 18 74.00 CAD 

COSH-8 Coyote, LT 4 ½ x 9 ½ x 15 18 74.00 CAD 

COSH-9 Coyote, RT 4 ½ x 9 ½ x 15 18 74.00 CAD 

RFSH-1 Red Fox, STR 3 x 6 x 10 ¼  16 54.00 CAD 

RFSH-2 Red Fox, RT 3 x 6 x 10 ¼  16 54.00 CAD 

RFSH-3 Red Fox, LT 3 x 6 x 10 ¼  16 54.00 CAD 

TWSH-1 Timber Wolf, STR 5 ¼ x 11 ½ x 14 ¾  20 74.00 CAD 

TWSH-2 Timber Wolf, LT 5 ¼ x 11 ½ x 14 ¾  20 74.00 CAD 

TWSH-3 Timber Wolf, RT 5 ¼ x 11 ½ x 14 ¾  20 74.00 CAD 

TWSH-7 Timber Wolf, STR 5 ½ x 12 x 18 ½  20 77.00 CAD 

TWSH-8 Timber Wolf, LT 5 ½ x 12 x 18 ½  20 77.00 CAD 

TWSH-9 Timber Wolf, RT 5 ½ x 12 x 18 ½  20 77.00 CAD 

 

 

 
TWSH-2 

 

HOW TO MEASURE 

 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 

 

B: Tip of nose to back of head. 

 

C: Circumference of neck at closest point of head. 

 

 

 

 
BCSH-1 

 

 

 

 
RFSH-2 

 

 
COSH-2 
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BLACK BEAR SHOULDER FORMS 
 

Sculpted by: Vicky Leblanc 

 
5 X 12 ½ X 22 ¼  

Straight, Closed mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBCM-1    75.00 $CAD 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
4 ¾ X 21 

Semi Upright, RT, Closed mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBS-16    75.00 $CAD 

 

HOW TO MEASURE 

 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 

 

B: Tip of nose to back of head. 

 

C: Circumference of neck at closest point of head. 

 

 

Sculpted by : Gianni Sanzo 

 
4 ¾ X 13 X 21 ½  

Straight, Closed mouth, Eyes 16 mm 

BBS-30    75.00 $CAD 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
5 X 14 X 19 ½  

Semi Upright, LT, Closed mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBS-14    75.00 $CAD 
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BLACK BEAR SHOULDER FORMS 
 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
4 ¾  X 11 ½ X 19 1/2 

Semi Upright, RT, Closed mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BB-101    75.00 $CAD 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
5 X 11 ½ X 19 ½  

Semi Pedestal, RT, Open mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBWP-121    85.00 $CAD 
 

HOW TO MEASURE 

 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 

 

B: Tip of nose to back of head. 

 

C: Circumference of neck at closest point of head. 

 

 

Sculpted by : Gianni Sanzo 

 
5 ½ X 14 ¼ X 25 

Off-Set LT Open mouth, Eyes 16 mm 

BB-SML-05    85.00 $CAD 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
5 X 11 ½ X 19 ½  

Semi Pedestal, LT, Open mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBWP-122    85.00 $CAD 
 

 



Shoulder Forms 

BM Sports Distribution    Page 43    1-800-351-2037 

BLACK BEAR SHOULDER FORMS (by Mike Frazier) 

 

OPEN MOUTH – PRE-INSTALLED JAWSET (base color) 

 

MODEL A   x   B   x   C TURN  EYES PRICE 
W-2224-4J 4 3/8 x 10 ½ x 18 1/4 DR Aggressive 14 250.00$CAD 
W-2225-4J 4 3/8 x 10 ½ x 18 1/4 GA Aggressive 14 250.00$CAD 
W-2234-4J 4 7/8 x 11 1/8 x 19 1/2 DR Aggressive 14 250.00$CAD 
W-2235-4J 4 7/8 x 11 1/8 x 19 1/2 GA Aggressive 14 250.00$CAD 
W-2244-4J 5 3/8 x 11 ½ x 21 DR Aggressive 16 270.00$CAD 
W-2245-4J 5 3/8 x 11 ½ x 21 GA Aggressive 16 270.00$CAD 

 

W-2224-4J 

 

 

 

HOW TO MEASURE 

 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 

 

B: Tip of nose to back of head. 

 

C: Circumference of neck at closest point of head. 
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BLACK BEAR 
(Open Mouth) 

 
 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
4 ¾ X 12 X 20 ½  

¾ Leaping wall agressive, LT, Open mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBA-11    285.00 $CAD 

 

 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 

 

FORM 

AVAILABLE 

SOON 

 

 
 

4 ½ X 11 X 20 X 40 

Agressive, Open mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBC-128    285.00 $CAD 

 

 

 

Sculpted by : par: Gianni Sanzo 

 

 

FORM 

AVAILABLE 

SOON 

 

 
 

4 ¾ X 12 ½ X 21 ¼ X 45 

Standing, RT, Closed mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BB-10H    350.00 $CAD 

 

 

 

 

Available at : 

 

www.bmsports.com 

 
 

 

HOW TO MEASURE 

 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 
 

B: Tip of nose to back of head. 
 

C: Circumference of neck at closest point of head. 
 

D : Circumference around the belly 
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½ LIFESIZE BLACK BEAR 
(Closed mouth) 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
4 X 9 1/2X 15 1/4 X 32 1/4 

Standing, RT, Closed mouth, Eyes: 14 mm 

BB-58LS            300.00 $CAD 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

FORM 

AVAILABLE 

SOON 
 

4 X 10 X 14 X 27 

Standing, RT (hard turned), Closed mouth, Eyes: 14 mm 

BB-139            300.00 $CAD 
 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
5 X 14 X 25 X 48 

Standing, Looking forward Closed mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBR-1-5            360.00 $CAD 

 

HOW TO MEASURE 
 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 
 

B: Tip of nose to back of head. 
 

C: Circumference of neck at closest point of head. 
 

D : Circumference around the belly 
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½ LIFESIZE BLACK BEAR 
(Closed mouth) 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
4 ½  X 12 X 17 ½ X 37 

Front elevated, RT, Looking back, Closed mouth, Eyes: 14 mm 

BB-543-5            325.00 $CAD 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
5 X 12 ½ X 23 X 43 

Walking, Looking forward, Closed mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BB-993            360.00 $CAD 

 

HOW TO MEASURE 
 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 
 

B: Tip of nose to back of head. 
 

C: Circumference of neck at closest point of head. 
 

D : Circumference around the belly 
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BLACK BEAR 
(Closed mouth) 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 
4 ½ X 12 X 49 X 37 X 17 ½  

Front elevated, RT, Looking back, Closed mouth, Eyes: 14 mm 

BB-543            450.00 $CAD 

 

Sculpted by: Gianni Sanzo 

 

AVAILABLE 

SOON 
 

 
5 X 14 X 58 X 48 X 22 ½  

Running, Looking forward, Closed mouth, Eyes: 16 mm 

BBR-1            500.00 $CAD 

 

HOW TO MEASURE 
 

A: Tip of nose to front corner of eye 
 

B: Tip of nose to back of head. 
 

C: Nose to base of tail. 
 

D : Circumference around the belly 

E : Circumference around the neck 
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Lifesize Forms 

Measurements are as follows:  A-Eye to nose, B-Back of head to nose, C-Nose to base of tail, D-Belly circumference 

 

Beaver 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Standing, Med, CM, RT 

1 ½ X 5 ¼ X 23 ½ X 22 3/8 

Recommended eye size 12mm 

L-70           175.00 $CAD 

 

Beaver 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Front elevated, OM, LT 

2 1/8 X 5 1/8 X 28 ½ X 28 1/2 

Recommended eye size 10mm 

L-73           197.00 $CAD 

 

Bobcat 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Bobcat - Large Tom 

Leaping for prey, slight left turn, closed mouth. 

1 7/8" x 5 1/2" x 32" x 18"  

Recommended eye size: 20mm 

L-215 (closed mouth)  210.00 $CAD 

 

 

Bobcat 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Perched, feet together, left turn. 

1 5/8" x 5 1/4" x 26 3/4" x 17 3/8"  
Recommended eye size: 16mm 

LEL-3411-P (closed mouth)  198.00 $CAD 

 

Bobcat 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
 

Bobcat, descending, left turn, closed mouth. 

1 3/4" x 5 1/2" x 30" x 18"  
Recommended eye size: 18mm 

L-235-7 (closed mouth)  198.00 $CAD 

 

Coyote 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Walking, Head left, CM 

4 1/2 x 8 3/4" x 39" x 21" 

Recommended eye size: 18mm 

L-300 (closed mouth)       275.00 $CAD 

 

 

Coyote 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Open Mouth, Standing, Howling, LT,. 

4 x 8 5/8" x 33" x 21" 

Recommended eye size: 18mm 

*LEL-309-4J (OM, with jaw)         350.00 $CAD 

 

Coyote 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Sitting, CM, RT 

4 1/8 x 8 7/8" x 36" x 21 

Recommended eye size: 18mm 

L-310 (closed mouth)                   275.00 $CAD 

 

Coyote 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Laying down, Head up, CM, RT 

4 1/8 x 8 7/8" x 35" x 21" 

Recommended eye size: 18mm 

L-314 (closed mouth)                   275.00 $CAD 
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Lifesize Forms 

Measurements are as follows:  A-Eye to nose, B-Back of head to nose, C-Nose to base of tail, D-Belly circumference 

 

 

Coyote 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Walking, Head left, CM 

4 1/8 x 8 7/8" x 36" x 21" 

Recommended eye size: 18mm 

L-303 (closed mouth)                   275.00 $CAD 

 

Coyote 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Walking, Head Up, Right Turn 

4 1/4" x 9 x 36" x 20 1/4" 

Recommended eye size: 18mm 

LEL-4752 (closed mouth)  275.00 $CAD 

 

Coyote 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Leaping on prey, CM, ST down 

4 1/8 x 8 7/8" x 36" x 21 1/2" 

Recommended eye size: 18mm 

L-307 (closed mouth)       275.00 $CAD 

 

 

Fisher 

By : Gianni 

Sanzo 
 

 

BIENTÔT 

DISPONIBLE 
 
 

Walking, CM. 

2 x ? x 24 1/2 x 16 ½  

Recommended eye size: 10mm 
FH 22 (closed mouth)     100.00$ CAD 

 

Fisher 

By : Gianni 

Sanzo 
 

 

BIENTÔT 

DISPONIBLE 
 
 

 
Front elevated, head down, CM. 

2 x ? x 25 3/4 x 14 1/4  

Recommended eye size: 10mm 
FS 17 (closed mouth)     100.00$ CAD 

 

Fisher 

By : Gianni 

Sanzo 
 

 

BIENTÔT 

DISPONIBLE 
 
 

Attacking a prey, OM. 

2 1/4 x ? x 26 x 17  

Recommended eye size: 10mm 
FS 18 (opened mouth)  100.00$ CAD 

 

 

Fisher 

By : Gianni 

Sanzo 
 

 

BIENTÔT 

DISPONIBLE 
 
 

Walking, CM. 

1 7/8 x ? x 24 x 14  

Recommended eye size: 10mm 
FH-36 (closed mouth)  100.00$ CAD 

 

Gray Fox 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Gray Fox, Head Low, Left Turn, Looking Down 

2" x 5" x 22 1/2" x 12 1/8" 

Recommended eye size: 14mm 

LEL-4335-2 (closed mouth) 180.00 $CAD 

 

Gray Fox 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Gray Fox, Sitting, Head Up, Closed Mouth, Left Turn 

2" x 5" x 23 1/2" x 14" 

Recommended eye size: 14mm 

L-618 (closed mouth)  180.00 $CAD 
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Lifesize Forms 

Measurements are as follows:  A-Eye to nose, B-Back of head to nose, C-Nose to base of tail, D-Belly circumference 

 

 

Gray Fox 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Gray Fox, Stepping Up, Head Alert, Closed Mouth, 

Left Turn 

2 1/4" x 5 1/2" x 24" x 14" 

Recommended eye size: 14mm 

L-623 (closed mouth)  180.00 $CAD 

 

Red Fox 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Red Fox, Stepping Up, Head Right, Closed Mouth 

3 1/4 x 6 3/8 x 27 1/2 x 15 

Recommended eye size: 16mm 

L-606 (closed mouth)  198.00 $CAD 

 

Red Fox 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Red Fox, Leaping for Prey, Straight 

3 1/8" x 6 1/4" x 30" x 15 1/2" 

Recommended eye size: 16mm 

L-603 (closed mouth)  198.00 $CAD 

 

Red Fox 

Par : Gianni 

Sanzo 

 
Jumping, OM 

2 7/8" 6 ¼ " x 25 ½ " x 14" 

Recommended eye size: 16mm 
RFJ-6 (opened mouth)         115.00$CAD 

 

Red Fox 

Par : Gianni 

Sanzo 
 

 

FORM 

AVAILABLE 

SOON 
 

 
Back end elevated, CM 

2 7/8" x ?" x 23 1/4" x 13 1/4" 

Recommended eye size: 16mm 
R-1 (closed mouth)         115.00$CAD 

 

Red Fox 

Par : Gianni 

Sanzo 
 

 

FORM 

AVAILABLE 

SOON 
 

Stepping down, CM 

2 1/2" x ?" x 25" x 12 1/4" 

Recommended eye size: 16mm 
RF-101 (close mouth)         115.00$CAD 

 

 

Red Fox 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Laying down, CM. 

2 ¾ ’’ x 6 ’’x 27’’x 15 ½’’  
Recommended eye size: 16mm 

L-600 (closed mouth)            198.00$CAD 

 

Lynx 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Lynx, standing lead low, right turn, closed mouth. 

1 7/8" x 5 1/8" x 33 3/4" x 18 1/2"  

Recommended eye size: 20mm 

L-234 (closed mouth)  255.00 $CAD 

 

Lynx 

By : Gianni 

Sanzo 

 
Front elevated, CM. 

1 ½’’ x 6 3/8’’x 34 ½’’x 17 ½’’  
Recommended eye size: 20mm 

LX-01 (closed mouth)            145.00$CAD 
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Lifesize Forms 

Measurements are as follows:  A-Eye to nose, B-Back of head to nose, C-Nose to base of tail, D-Belly circumference 

 

 

Mink 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Stepping up, head right, closed mouth. 

7/8" x 2 1/2" x 16 1/4" x 10" 

Recommended eye size: 8mm 

L-932 (closed mouth)    75.00 $CAD 

 

Otter 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Otter, swimming, body curved, back arched, open mouth. 

1 5/8" x 16" x 23" (16" tail)  

Recommended eye size 10mm 

L-945-77 (OM, no jaw) 197.00 $CAD 

 

Pine Marten 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Pine Marten, Sitting up Closed Mouth 

1 1/4" x 3 1/2" x 17" x 9" 

Recommended eye size: 10mm 

L-965 (closed mouth)    75.00 $CAD 

 

 

Pine Marten 

By : Gianni 

Sanzo 

 

 
 

Running CM, LT 

1 1/4 x ? x 17 x 7 1/2   
Recommended eye size: 8mm 

M-1 (closed mouth)   60.00$ CAD 

 

Pine Marten 

By : Gianni 

Sanzo 
 

 

FORM 

AVAILABLE 

SOON 
 

Running CM, 

1 1/4 x ? x 16 x 6 3/4   
Recommended eye size: 8mm 

PML-3 (closed mouth)  60.00$ CAD 

 

Rabbit 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Rabbit, Cottontail, Sitting. 

1 5/8" x 3" x 13 1/2" x 10" 

Recommended eye size: 10mm 

L-976 (closed mouth)    65.00 $CAD 

 

 

Rabbit 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Rabbit, Cottontail, Running. 

1 5/8" x 3" x 13 1/2" x 10" 

Recommended eye size: 10mm 

L-978 (closed mouth)    65.00 $CAD 

 

Raccoon 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Raccoon, Treed, Standing, Looking Down, CM, Left Turn. 

2 1/8" x 5 1/2" x 22" x 18" 

Recommended eye size: 14mm 

L-706 (closed mouth)  195.00 $CAD 

 

Raccoon 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Raccoon, Treed, Looking Down, Closed Mouth, Left Turn. 

2 1/4" x 5 5/8" x 25 1/2" x 21" 

Recommended eye size: 14mm 

L-709 (closed mouth)  195.00 $CAD 

 

http://www.rmi-online.com/l-976.html
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Lifesize Forms 

Measurements are as follows:  A-Eye to nose, B-Back of head to nose, C-Nose to base of tail, D-Belly circumference 

 

 

Raccoon 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Raccoon, Head Low, Back Hunkered, Defensive Pose. 

2" x 5 1/2" x 20" x 16 3/8" 

Recommended eye size: 14mm 

L-710 (closed mouth)  175.00 $CAD 

 

 

Weasel 

Research 

Mannikins 

 
Weasel, Sitting Up. 

Recommended eye size: 4mm and 6mm 

L-993 (7 ¾ X 3 1/8)    50.00 $CAD 
L-994 (9 X 4)        50.00 $CAD 
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BLACK BEAR RUGSHELL FORMS  

 

 

BOUCHE FERMÉE (par Vicky Leblanc) 
MODÈLE A x B YEUX PRIX 

BBRCM-40 4 x 10 14 mm 50.00 $CAD 

BBRCM-45 4 1/2 x 13 16 mm 55.00 $CAD 

BBRCM-50 5 x 14 16 mm 60.00 $CAD 

 

 

 

 

OPEN MOUTH(by Gianni Sanzo) 
MODEL A x B EYE PRICE 

BBMR-2 (hollowed out) 4 ½ X 12 1/2 14 mm 60.00 CAD 

BBR-8 (hollowed out) 5 X 14 16 mm 65.00 CAD 

BBROM-4 4 X 10 14 mm 50.00 CAD 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

OPEN MOUTH JAWS INSTALLED – BASE COLOR (by Mike Frazier) 
MODEL A x B EYE PRICE 

R-210J 4 x 9 1/2 14 mm 165.00 $CAD 

R-216J 4 ¾ x 11 ½ 14 mm 175.00 $CAD 

R-218J 5 x 12 1/8 16 mm 185.00 $CAD 

R-220J 5 ¼ x 12 7/8 16 mm 200.00 $CAD 

R-222J 5 ½ x 14 1/4 16 mm 200.00 $CAD 
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BIRD BODIES 
 

 
Mallard body 

A high quality bird mount begins with high quality bodies. Joe 

Ferebee bird bodies meet this criterion. Constructed with a 

high quality foam, they provide good stability yet allow easy 

wiring. Use in conjunction with Ferebee artificial heads and 

bills or with the flexible game bird heads and necks. 

Producing a quality bird mount has never been easier. 

 

Product code WATERFOWL FORMS 

Ferebee L x C Description Price 
($ CAD) 

WF01 9 ¼ x 10 Mallard/Black Average 18.50 
WF02 10 x 11 1/2 Mallard/Black Large 18.50 
WF03 7 x 8 ½ Woodduck-Small 18.50 
WF04 7 ¼ x 9 Woodduck-Average 18.50 
WF05 8 ¾ x 9 ½ Pintail 18.50 
WF06 8 ½ x 9 ½ Wigeon 18.50 
WF07 8 ¾ x 10 Gadwall 18.50 
WF08 7 x 8 Shoveler 18.50 
WF09 5 ¼ x 6 ½ Green-winged Teal 18.50 
WF10 6 x 7 ½ Blue-winged/Cinnamon Teal 18.50 
WF11 8 ¾ x 10 Redhead/Greater Scaup 18.50 
WF12 7 x 8 ½ Ringneck Duck/Lesser Scaup 18.50 
WF13 6 x 7 ½ Bufflehead 18.50 
WF14 9 ½ x 11 American (Common) Merganser 18.50 
WF15 9 ½ x 12 American (Common) Eider 18.50 

WF15L 10 ½ x 13 ½ American (Common) Eider (Large) 18.50 
WF16 8 ¼ x 10 Goldeneye 18.50 
WF17 5 ½ x 8 Ruddy Duck 18.50 
WF18 8 ½ x 10 ½ Canvasback 18.50 
WF19 7 ½ x 8 ½ Tree Duck 18.50 
WF20 7 x 9 Coot 18.50 
WF21 8 x 10 ¼ Oldsquaw 18.50 
WF22 7 x 8 ¾ Hooded Merganser 18.50 
WF31 12 x 15 ½ Greater Snow Goose 28.75 
WF32 14 ½ x 16 ½ Canada Goose 35.00 
WF33 17 ½ x 20 ½ Whitstling (Tundra) Swan 45.25 
WF34 11 ¼ x 14 ¾ Canada Goose - Small 34.00 
WF35 15 ½ x 18 Canada Goose - Large 42.50 
WF38 11 x 14 ½ Blue Lesser Snow Goose 34.00 
WF41 9 ½ x 12 White-Winged Scoter 21.00 
WF42 9 ¼ x 10 ½ Red-Breasted Merganser 21.00 
WF43 9 ¼ 11 3/4 King Eider 21.00 

 

 
Chukar body 

Product code GAMEBIRD FORMS 

Ferebee L x C Description Price 
($CAD) 

GBF01 4 ¼ x 6 ½ Bobwhite Quail 15.00 
GBF02 7 ¾ x 12 ¼ Ringnecked Pheasant 18.50 
GBF03 6 x 9 Ruffed Grouse 17.50 
GBF04 12 lb Wild Turkey Hen 34.00 
GBF05 14 lb Wild Turkey Jake 36.00 
GBF08 7 ½ x 11 ¼ Sharptail Grouse 18.50 
GBF09 7 ¾ x 11 ¼ Blue Grouse 18.50 
GBF10 7 ½ x 11 Prairie Chicken 18.50 
GBFl l 5 ¾ x 8 ¼ Chukar 15.75 
GBF12 10 ½ x 15 ½ Sage Grouse 39.00 
GBF13 6 x 8 ½ Crow 17.25 
GBF14 3 ¼ x 5 ¾ Mourning Dove 15.00 
GBF15 5 x 8 Hungarian Partridge 15.75 
GBF16 9 x 13 ½ Game Chicken - Medium 19.50 
GBF17 9 ¼ x 14 ¾ Game Chicken - Large 23.00 
GBF18 6 ¼ x 9 ¼ Golden Pheasant 18.50 
GBF31 15-17 lb Wild Turkey - Standing (15-17 lbs) 44.50 
GBF32 15-17 lb Wild Turkey - Flying (15-17 lbs) 44.50 
GBF33 15-17 lb Wild Turkey - Strutting (15-17 lbs) 51.00 
GBF36 17-19 lb Wild Turkey - Standing (17-19 lbs) 56.50 
GBF37 17-19 lb Wild Turkey - Flying (17-19 lbs) 56.50 
GBF38 17-19 lb Wild Turkey - Strutting (17-19 lbs) 54.75 
GBF41 19-21 lb Wild Turkey - Standing (19-21 lbs) 54.75 
GBF42 19-21 lb Wild Turkey - Flying (19-21 lbs) 54.75 
GBF43 19-21 lb Wild Turkey - Strutting (19-21 lbs) 59.90 
GBF66 3 3/4 x 6 ¼ Woodcock 16.95 
GBF68 5 ½ x 9 ¼ Ptarmigan 18.50 

 

How to measure bird forms 

 
L: Length of foam measured with a caliper 

 

C : Circumference at largest portion of body 
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CAST WATERFOWL HEADS – CLOSED MOUTH 

 

Code Description Eyes 

Size/Colour 
Price 

($CAD) 

DH 01 Mallard/Black Drake 10mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 02 Mallard/Black Hen 10mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 03 Woodduck Drake 10mm Red 17.50$ 

DH 04 Woodduck Hen 10mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 05 Pintail Drake 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 06 Pintail Hen 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 07 Wigeon Drake 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 08 Wigeon Hen 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 09 Gadwall Drake 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 10 Gadwall Hen 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 11 Shoveler Drake 8mm Yellow 17.50$ 

DH 12 Shoveler Hen 8mm Hazel 17.50$ 

DH 13 Green-winged Teal Drake 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 14 Green-winged Teal Hen 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 15 Blue-winged Teal Drake 7mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 16 Blue-winged Teal Hen 7mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 17 Cinnamon Teal Drake 8mm Orange 17.50$ 

DH 18 Cinnamon Teal Hen 7mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 19 Canvasback Drake 9mm Red 17.50$ 

DH 20 Canvasback Hen 9mm Red 17.50$ 

DH 21 Redhead Drake 9mm Straw 17.50$ 

DH 22 Redhead Hen 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 23 Ringnecked Duck Drake 9mm Straw 17.50$ 

DH 24 Ringnehead Duck Hen 8mm Hazel 17.50$ 

DH 25 Bufflehead Drake 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 26 Bufflehead Hen 7mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 27 Common Goldeneye Drake 9mm Yellow 17.50$ 

DH 28 Common Goldeneye Hen 9mm Pale yellow 17.50$ 

DH 29 Oldsquaw Drake 9mm Hazel 17.50$ 

DH 30 Oldsquaw Hen 9mm Hazel 17.50$ 

DH 31 Black-bellied Tree Duck 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 33 Harlequin Drake 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 34 Harlequin Hen 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 35 Hooded Merganser Drake 9mm Yellow 17.50$ 

DH 36 Hooded Merganser Hen 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 37 Red-breasted Merganser Drake 9mm Red 17.50$ 

DH 38 Red-breasted Merganser Hen 9mm Hazel 17.50$ 

DH 39 Greater Scaup Drake 9mm Yellow 17.50$ 

DH 40 Greater Scaup Hen 9mm Yellow 17.50$ 

DH 41 Lesser Scaup Drake 8mm Yellow 17.50$ 

DH 42 Lesser Scaup Hen 8mm Yellow 17.50$ 

DH 43 Ruddy Duck Drake 7mm Red-brown 17.50$ 

DH 44 Ruddy Duck Hen 7mm Red-brown 17.50$ 

DH 45 American (Common) Eider Drake 11mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 46 American (Common) Eider Hen 10mm Brown 18.50$ 

DH 47 King Eider Drake (Large Lobe) 9mm Brown 18.50$ 

DH 48 King Eider Hen 9mm Brown 18.50$ 

DH 49 King Eider Drake (Small Lobe) 9mm Brown 18.50$ 

DH 50 Fulvous Tree Duck 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 51 Amer. (Com) Merganser Drake 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 52 American (Com) Merganser Hen 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 53 Barrows' Goldeneye Drake 9mm Pale yellow 17.50$ 

DH 54 Barrows' Goldeneye Hen 9mm Pale yellow 17.50$ 

DH 55 Mandarin Drake 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 56 Ringed Teal Drake 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 57 Mottled Duck Drake 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 58 Ruffed Grouse 8mm Hazel 17.50$ 

DH 59 Black Scoter Drake 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 61 White-winged Scoter Drake 9mm White 18.50$ 

DH 62 White-winged Scoter Hen 9mm Brown 18.50$ 

DH 63 Surf Scoter Drake 9mm Blue-white 18.50$ 

DH 65 Pacific Eider Drake 10mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 67 Spectacled Eider Drake 11mm Blue 17.50$ 

DH 69 Stellers' Eider Drake 8mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 71 Coot 7mm Red 17.50$ 

DH 72 Common Galinule 7mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 80 Atlantic Brant 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 81 Cackling Canada Goose 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 82 Canada Goose-Medium 12mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 83 Canada Goose-Large 12mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 84 Ross Goose 9mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 85 Snow/Blue Goose-Medium 12mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 86 Snow/Blue Goose-Large 12mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 87 White-Fronted Goose 12mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 88 Mute Swan 12mm Brown 23.50$ 

DH 89 Whistling (Tundra) Swan 12mm Brown 23.50$ 

DH 92 Canada Goose-Small 12mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 93 White-Fronted Goose-Small 10mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 94 Canada Goose-X-Large 12mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 152 Daffy Duck (Large Tame 

Mallard) 

11mm Brown 20.50$ 

DH 170 Common Loon 14mm Red 20.50$ 

DH 200 Ring-necked Pheasant Cock 10mm Pheasant 17.50$ 

DH 201 Ringneck 10mm Pheasant 17.50$ 

DH 210 Crow 10mm Brown 17.50$ 

DH 212 Mourning Dove 6mm Brown 14.75$ 

DH 213 Hungarian Partridge 7mm Brown 16.50$ 

DH 215 Bobwhite Quail 7mm Brown 16.50$ 

DH 216 Golden Pheasant 9mm Yellow 16.50$ 

DH 266 Woodcock 9mm Brown 16.50$ 

DH 301 Red-Headed Woodpecker 6mm Brown 17.50$ 

 

 
 

 

CAST BIRD HEADS - OPEN MOUTH 

Code Description Yeux 

Diamètre/Couleur 
Prix 

($CAD) 

DH 111 Open Mouth Mallard Drake 10mm Brown 21.00$ 

DH 112 Open Mouth Woodduck Drake 10mm Red 21.00$ 

DH 113 Open Mouth Pintail Drake 9mm Brown 21.00$ 

DH 114 OM Hooded Merganser Drake 9mm Yellow 21.00$ 

DH 115 OM Common Goldeneye Drake 9mm Yellow 21.00$ 

DH 116 Open Mouth Canada Goose 12mm Brown 24.00$ 

DH 117 Open Mouth Wigeon Drake 8mm Brown 21.00$ 

DH 118 Open Mouth Bufflehead Drake 8mm Brown 21.00$ 

DH 119 Open Mouth A. Eider Drake 11mm Brown 21.00$ 

DH 120 Open Mouth Old Squaw Drake 9mm Hazel 21.00$ 

DH 121 Open Mouth Snow Goose (Large) 12mm Brown 24.00$ 

DH 123 Open Mouth Canvasback Drake 9mm Red 21.00$ 

DH 211 Open Mouth Crow 10mm Brown 21.00$ 
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FEREBEE TURKEY HEADS 

 
This is the best quality turkey head that we could find 

anywhere. They are constructed of a rigid foam with the best  

detail that we have seen. This is an unpainted gobbling turkey 

head. 

Accepts flex eyes. Hollow neck. 

 

Cat # Description Unpainted 

TH11 Gobbling 89.95 $CAD 

TH12 Strutting 89.95 $CAD 

TH13 Standing 89.95 $CAD 

TH14 Flying 89.95 $CAD 

TH15 Hanging Dead 89.95 $CAD 

TH20 Hen-Standing 89.95 $CAD 

 

 

WILD TURKEY BREAST FORM 

 
The finest turkey breast form available. Features a slot for the 

tail and an optional slot for the beard. 

 
Cat # Description Price 

TB-1 Turkey breast form 40.00 $CAD 

 

WILD TURKEY PARTS 

 
Cat # Description Price 

TL-1 Turkey Cast Legs - Pair 89.95 $CAD 

TD-1 Turkey Drumsticks - Pair 34.25 $CAD 

TW-1 Turkey Flexible Wings - Pair 44.95 $CAD 

TN-1 Turkey Flexible Neck - Each 34.25 $CAD 

GALVANIZED WIRE 

 

This galvanized wire is strong, rustproof, easy to sharpen and 

is perfect for most taxidermy purposes – especially good when 

mounting birds and small mammals. Available in 5 popular 

sizes. 

 

Part # Gauge Bundle Price 

GW8 8 1 lb. 11.25 $CAD 

GW10 10 1 lb. 11.25 $CAD 

GW12 12 1 lb. 11.25 $CAD 

GW14 14 ½ lb. 11.00 $CAD 

GW16 16 ½ lb. 11.00 $CAD 

 

 

WOOD DUCK EYE RINGS 

 
Ferebee Woodduck Eye rings for use with Tohickon No. 123 

Woodduck eyes. (Eyes sold separately) 

 
Cat # Description Price 

ER1 Drake - Eye Ring - per pair 9.95 $CAD 

ER2 Hen - Eye Ring - per pair 9.95 $CAD 

 

 

GAME BIRD FLEXIBLE HEADS & NECKS 

Cat # Description Price 

HN01 Bobwhite Quail 14.00 $CAD 

HN02 Ring-Neck Pheasant 22.50 $CAD 

HN03 Ruffed Grouse 22.50 $CAD 

HN04 Sage Grouse 22.50 $CAD 

HN05 Blue Grouse 22.50 $CAD 

HN06 Sharptailed Grouse 22.50 $CAD 

HN07 Prairie Chicken 22.50 $CAD 

 
Rough grouse flexible head and neck 
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FLEXIBLE WATERFOWL NECKS – FLYING 

Cat # Description Price 

WN01 Mallard/Black Avg 18.75 $CAD 

WN02 Mallard/Black Lrg 18.75 $CAD 

WN04 Woodduck 18.75 $CAD 

WN05 Pintail 18.75 $CAD 

WN06 Wigeon 18.75 $CAD 

WN08 Shoveler 18.75 $CAD 

WN09 Green-Winged Teal 18.75 $CAD 

WN10 Blue-Winged Teal  18.75 $CAD 

WN11 Redhead 18.75 $CAD 

WN14 American Merganser 18.75 $CAD 

WN15 Eider 18.75 $CAD 

WN18 Canvasback 18.75 $CAD 

WN21 Old Squaw 18.75 $CAD 

WN22 Hooded Merganser 18.75 $CAD 

WN31 Snow Goose 27.75 $CAD 

WN32 Canada Goose 30.50 $CAD 

WN33 Whistling Swan 37.50 $CAD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLEXIBLE WATERFOWL NECKS – STANDING 

Cat # Description Price 

WN101 Mallard/Black Avg 18.75 $CAD 

WN102 Mallard/Black Lrg 18.75 $CAD 

WN104 Woodduck 18.75 $CAD 

WN105 Pintail 18.75 $CAD 

WN106 Wigeon 18.75 $CAD 

WN108 Shoveler 18.75 $CAD 

WN109 Green-Winged Teal 18.75 $CAD 

WN110 Blue-Winged Teal 18.75 $CAD 

WN111 Redhead 18.75 $CAD 

WN114 American Merganser 18.75 $CAD 

WN115 Eider 18.75 $CAD 

WN118 Canvasback 18.75 $CAD 

WN121 Old Squaw 18.75 $CAD 

WN122 Hooded Merganser 18.75 $CAD 

WN131 Snow Goose 27.75 $CAD 

WN132 Canada Goose 30.50 $CAD 

WN133 Whistling Swan 37.50 $CAD 
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RAPTOR BODIES 

 

 
 

NEW RAPTOR HEADS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DACRON-FILL 

 

 
Synthetic material for filling and wrapping legs, necks, etc. Intended 

for both birds and mammals. 

 

DACRON (1 lb.)……………………………………...16.00$ CAD 

 

 

RAPTOR FORMS 

Part # Description Price 
($ CAD) 

Recommended 

Eyes 

SSB-320 Bald eagle 36.00$ 18mm Yellow 

SSB-319 Peregrine falcon 18.50$ 14mm  
Dk. Brown 

SSB-316 Goshawk 18.50$ 14mm 

Hazel orRed 

SSB-315 Red tail hawk 18.50$ 14mm Hazel 

SSB-313 Coopers hawk 18.50$ 12mm Red 

SSB-312 Barred owl 18.50$ 18mm 

Barred owl 

SSB-305 Great horned/Snowy owl 

(Avg.) 
18.50$ 20mm Yel. (GH) 

18mm Straw (SO) 

SSB-305-2 Great horned/Snowy owl 

(Large) 
18.50$ 22mm Yel. (GH) 

18mm Straw (SO) 

SSB-322 Great gray owl 18.50$ 20mm Yel. 

SSB-325 Saw-whet owl 11.50$ 12mm yellow 

SSB-310 Screech owl (Avg.) 18.50$ 14mm yellow 

SSB-310-1 Screech owl (Large) 18.50$ 14mmyellow 

Part # Description Price 
($ CAD) 

Recommended 

Eyes 

H-320 Bald eagle (male) 48.00$ 18mm Pale 

Yellow 

H-319 Peregrine falcon 22.00$ 14mm  

Dk. Brown 

H-316 Goshawk 22.00$ 14mm 

Hazel or Red 

H-314 Red tail hawk 27.00$ 14mm Hazel 

H-313 Coopers hawk (male) 27.00$ 12mm Red 

H-312 Barred owl 22.00$ 18mm 

Barred owl 

H-305 Great horned owl 22.00$ 20 mm  

Yellow 

H-322 Great gray owl 22.00$ 20mm 

Yellow 

H-325 Saw-whet owl 22.00$ 12mmyellow 

FLEXIBLE FOAM NECK MATERIAL 

Part # Diameter Length Price 

N2 3/8" 10' 8.00 $CAD 

N3 1/2" 10' 8.00 $CAD 

N4 3/4" 10' 8.00 $CAD 

N6 1" 10' 11.00 $CAD 
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These top quality open-mouth heads are easy to use and help you to create a more professional-looking permanent mount. These 

lightweight heads are hollow for easy attachment to commercial mannikins or hand-carved forms. All heads feature pre-set eye 

sockets and full mouth interiors. Use these artificial heads to eliminate grease bleed-through problems, shrinkage, and rebuilding 

problems, odor problems and drying problems. 

 

 

 
GENERAL TROUT HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price (cad) 

GAF-T2 M 3 2 1/8 1 1/4 Small 23.75 $ 

GAF-T3 M 3 1/2 1 3/4 1 5/8 Small 26.50 $ 

GAF-T4 M 4 2 1/4 2 1/4 Small 28.00 $ 

GAF-T5 M 4 1/4 3 2 None 28.00 $ 

GAF-T6 M 4 3/4 3 1/8 2 1/8 Med 31.50 $ 

GAF-T7 F 5 3 1/2 2 5/8 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-T8 M 5 3 1/4 2 3/8 Med 31.50 $ 

GAF-T9 M 5 1/2 3 1/4 2 3/4 Med 31.50 $ 

 

 

BROOK TROUT HEADS 
Code Sex A B C Hook Price (cad) 

GAF-BK1 M 2 5/8 1 5/8 1 5/8 Small 25.00 $ 

GAF-BK2 M 3 1/8 2 1 1/2 Med 28.00 $ 

GAF-BK3 F 3 1/2 2 1/2 1 7/8 None 28.00 $ 

GAF-BK4 F 3 1/2 2 3/8 2 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-BK5 F 3 5/8 2 3/4 2 1/4 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-BK6 M 3 7/8 2 3/4 2 1/4 Small 31.50 $ 

GAF-BK15 F 4 2 3/4 2 3/8 Small 31.50 $ 

GAF-BK7 M 4 1/8 3 2 1/4 Small 31.50 $ 

GAF-BK8 M 4 1/8 2 3/4 2 1/4 Small 31.50 $ 

GAF-BK9 M 4 1/2 3 2 1/4 Small 33.00 $ 

GAF-BK10 M 4 3/4 3 3/4 2 3/8 Small 35.75 $ 

GAF-BK11 F 5 3 1/2 2 3/8 None 35.75 $ 

GAF-BK12 M 5 1/2 3 3/8 2 1/4 Small 35.75 $ 

GAF-BK13 F 5 5/8 3 1/2 3 1/8 None 35.75 $ 

GAF-BK14 M 6 1/2 3 7/8 2 3/4 Small 35.75 $ 

 

RAINBOW TROUT HEADS 
Code Sex A B C Hook Price (cad) 

GAF-R1 F 3 1/2 2 1/2 1 7/8 None 29.75 $ 

GAF-R2 F 4 2 7/8 2 7/8 None 29.75 $ 

GAF-R3 F 4 3 1/8 2 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-R4 F 4 1/2 3 1/4 2 1/2 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-R5 F 5 3 1/2 2 7/8 Small 31.50 $ 

GAF-R9 M 5 3 1/2 2 1/2 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-R10 M 5 7/8 4 3/8 3 1/8 Med 35.75 $ 

GAF-R6 M 6 1/2 4 2 3/4 Small 35.75 $ 

GAF-R7 M 7 1/4 4 3/4 4 1/4 None 39.00 $ 

 

How to measure 

A:LengthTip of the lower jaw to end of gill cover. 

          B:HeightTop of head to throat 

          C:Widthbetween the gill covers 

 

 
BROWN TROUT HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price (cad) 

GAF-BN5 M 5 2 3/4 2 1/2 Med 27.50 $ 

GAF-BN7 M 5 1/4 3 1/4 3 1/4 Small 32.50 $ 

GAF-BN10 M 6 3 5/8 3 Large 32.50 $ 

GAF-BN12 F 6 4 1/8 4 None 35.50 $ 

GAF-BN29 M 6 1/2 3 3/4 2 None 35.50 $ 

GAF-BN14 M 6 1/2 4 1/8 3 5/8 Large 35.50 $ 

GAF-BN15 F 6 3/4 4 1/2 3 1/8 None 35.50 $ 

GAF-BN16 M 7 4 1/4 3 3/8 Med 35.50 $ 

GAF-BN18 M 7 1/4 4 3/4 4 3/8 Med 35.50 $ 

GAF-BN20 M 7 3/4 4 3/4 3 3//8 Thick 36.75 $ 

GAF-BN21 F 7 3/4 4 5/8 3 3/4 Small 36.75 $ 

GAF-BN23 M 8 1/2 4 3/4 3 7/8 Med 36.75 $ 

GAF-BN22 M 8 5/8 4 5/8 4 1/2 Med 36.75 $ 

 
 

LAKE TROUT HEADS 
Code Sex A B C Hook Price (cad) 

GAF-L1 M/F 4 1/4 2 5/8 2 ½ None 32.75 $ 

GAF-L2 M/F 5 1/2 3 3/8 2 ½ None 40.25 $ 

GAF-L3 M/F 6 3 7/8 3 ¼ None 44.25 $ 

GAF-L4 M/F 6 1/2 4 1/4 3 7/8 None 44.25 $ 

GAF-L5 M/F 7 4 1/8 3 3/8 None 44.25 $ 

GAF-L11 M/F 7 1/4 4 1/4 4 ½ None 44.25 $ 

GAF-L6 M/F 8 4 3/8 3 7/8 None 44.25 $ 

GAF-L7 M/F 8 1/2 4 3/4 5 3/8 None 48.50 $ 

GAF-L8 M/F 8 3/4 5 4 1/4 None 48.50 $ 

GAF-L10 M/F 9 1/4 5 3/8 5 3/4 None 55.00 $ 

GAF-L9 M/F 10 1/2 7 5 3/4 None 62.75$ 
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STEELHEAD TROUT HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price ($cad) 

GAF-SD1 F 4 1/4 3 1/8 2 3/8 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-SD3 F 5 3 1/4 2 3/4 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-SD4 F 5 3 1/2 2 5/8 None 31.50 $ 

GAF-SD14 M 5 1/8 3 1/4 2 3/4 None 35.50 $ 

GAF-SD5 M 5 1/2 3 1/2 2 3/8 Small 35.50 $ 

GAF-SD6 F 5 1/2 3 5/8 2 3/4 None 35.50 $ 

GAF-SD7 F 5 1/2 4 2 7/8 None 35.50 $ 

GAF-SD8 F 6 3 7/8 3 None 35.50 $ 

GAF-SD9 M 6 1/2 4 3/8 3 1/8 Med 35.50 $ 

GAF-SD10 F 6 1/2 4 1/2 4 1/2 None 36.75 $ 

GAF-SD11 M 7 1/2 4 5/8 3 1/2 Small 36.75 $ 

GAF-SD12 M 8 5 4 3/8 Small 36.75 $ 

GAF-SD13 M 8 1/2 5 3/8 4 1/8 Small 45.00 $ 

 

 

 
NORTHERN PIKE HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price ($cad) 

GAF-NP1 M/F 5 1/2 2 7/8 N/A None 32.50 $ 

GAF-NP2 M/F 6 5/8 3 3/4 N/A None 35.50 $ 

GAF-NP3 M/F 6 3/4 4 1/8 N/A None 35.50 $ 

GAF-NP4 M/F 7 1/2 4 3/8 N/A None 35.50 $ 

GAF-NP5 M/F 9 3/8 5 3/8 N/A None 47.00 $ 

GAF-NP6 M/F 10 1/2 6 1/2 N/A None 47.00 $ 

 

 

 
MUSKELLUNGE HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price ($cad) 

GAF-M4 M/F 10 5 1/8 N/A None 47.00 $ 

GAF-M1 M/F 11 6 1/8 N/A None 48.75 $ 

GAF-M2 M/F 12 1/8 6 3/8 N/A None 48.75 $ 

GAF-M3 M/F 13 3/4 7 1/8 N/A None 52.75 $ 

 

How to measure 

A:Length Tip of the lower jaw to end of gill cover. 

        B:Height Top of head to throat 

        C:Width between the gill covers 

 

 

 
WALLEYE HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price ($cad) 

GAF-WE1 M/F 4 1/8 2 N/A None 26.00 $ 

GAF-WE2 M/F 5 2 ½ N/A None 32.5 $ 

GAF-WE3 M/F 6 ½ 3 ¾ N/A None 35.50 $ 

GAF-WE4 M/F 7 ½ 4 N/A None 35.50 $ 

GAF-WE5 M/F 8 4 1/4 N/A None 35.50 $ 

 

 

 
KING SALMON HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price ($cad) 

GAF-K2 F 8 5 1/2 4 1/4 None 46.25 $ 

GAF-K3 M 8 1/2 5 5/8 4 1/8 Small 46.25 $ 

GAF-K6 F 9 6 3/4 5 1/8 None 50.25 $ 

GAF-K5 M 9 1/4 5 3 7/8 Small 50.25 $ 

GAF-K7 M 9 3/4 5 7/8 3 7/8 Small 52.75 $ 

GAF-K8 M 10 1/2 6 1/2 4 ¾ Small 55.75 $ 

 

 

 
LARGE MOUTH BASS HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price ($cad) 

GAF-LM4 M/F 4 3/4 3 N/A None 27.25 $ 

GAF-LM5 M/F 5 3/4 3 3/4 N/A None 32.50 $ 

GAF-LM1 M/F 6 3/8 4 1/2 N/A None 35.50 $ 

GAF-LM2 M/F 7 1/2 5 3/8 N/A None 35.50 $ 

GAF-LM3 M/F 8 3/4 5 3/4 N/A None 35.50 $ 

 

 

 
SMALL MOUTH BASS HEADS 

Code Sex A B C Hook Price ($cad) 

GAF-SM1 M/F 4 2 1/8 N/A None 25.75$ 

GAF-SM2 M/F 5 ½ 3 1/8 N/A None 32.50$ 

GAF-SM3 M/F 6 3 ¾ N/A None 32.50$ 

GAF-SM4 M/F 6 1/4 4 1/8 N/A None 35.50 $ 
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LAKE COUNTRY REPLICAS 
ARTIFICIAL FINS 

 

Without a doubt the most realistic fins available to the taxidermy industry! 

 
Lake Country Replicas’ fins are thin and molded from real fins. They are light and flexible but with good resiliency. The fins are 

water clear, translucent and have excellent paint adhesion. These fins can be shaped with heat and will hold their shape. 

Length refers to the overall length of the fish. 

 

 
CRAPPIE FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
CBK12-13-FS 12”-13” 34.00 $CAD 

CBK14-15-FS 14”-15” 37.25 $CAD 

CBK16-17-FS 16”-17” 39.00 $CAD 

CBK18-19-FS 18”-19” 43.00 $CAD 

CBK19-20-FS 19”-20” 48.00 $CAD 

 

BROOK TROUT FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
TBK12-14-FS 12”-14” 29.00 $CAD 

TBK15-16-FS 15”-16” 30.00 $CAD 

TBK17-18-FS 17”-18” 31.75 $CAD 

TBK19-20-FS 19”-20” 34.00 $CAD 

TBK21-22-FS 21”-22” 39.00 $CAD 

 

BROWN TROUT FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
TBN15-17-FS 15”-17” 34.00 $CAD 

TBN18-20-FS 18”-20” 39.00 $CAD 

TBN21-23-FS 21”-23” 41.25 $CAD 

TBN24-26-FS 24”-26” 45.25 $CAD 

TBN27-29-FS 27”-29” 51.50 $CAD 

TBN30-32-FS 30”-32” 56.00 $CAD 

TBN33-35-FS 33”-35” 57.00 $CAD 

 

LAKE TROUT FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
TLK23-25-FS 23”-25” 42.50 $CAD 

TLK26-28-FS 26”-28” 46.50 $CAD 

TLK29-32-FS 29”-32” 51.50 $CAD 

TLK33-35-FS 33”-35” 58.75 $CAD 

TLK36-38-FS 36”-38” 72.25 $CAD 

TLK39-41-FS 39”-41” 79.00 $CAD 

 

LARGEMOUTH BASS FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
BLM16-17-FS 16”-17” 41.25 $CAD 

BLM18-19-FS 18”-19” 42.50 $CAD 

BLM20-21-FS 20”-21” 44.75 $CAD 

BLM22-23-FS 22”-23” 46.25 $CAD 

BLM24-25-FS 24”-25” 51.50 $CAD 

BLM26-27-FS 26”-27” 58.25 $CAD 

 

 

MUSKIE FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
MUS40-43-FS 40”-43” 69.00 $CAD 

MUS44-47-FS 44”-47” 75.75 $CAD 

MUS48-50-FS 48”-50” 91.50 $CAD 

MUS51-53-FS 51”-53” 96.75 $CAD 

MUS54-56-FS 54”-56” 103.50 $CAD 
 

NORTHERN PIKE FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
NPK30-32-FS 30”-32” 53.00 $CAD 

NPK33-35-FS 33”-35” 58.25 $CAD 

NPK36-38-FS 36”-38” 63.25 $CAD 

NPK39-41-FS 39”-41” 72.25 $CAD 

NPK42-44-FS 42”-44” 84.00 $CAD 

NPK45-46-FS 45”-46” 91.50 $CAD 

NPK48-50-FS 48”-50” 96.75 $CAD 

NPK51-53-FS 51”-53” 101.75 $CAD 
 

PERCH FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
PER11-12-FS 11”-12” 37.25 $CAD 

PER13-14-FS 13”-14” 39.00 $CAD 

PER15-16-FS 15”-16” 41.25 $CAD 
 

RAINBOW/STEELHEAD FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
TRB15-17-FS 15”-17” 30.50 $CAD 

TRB18-20-FS 18”-20” 32.25 $CAD 

TRB21-23-FS 21”-23” 39.00 $CAD 

TRB24-26-FS 24”-26” 42.50 $CAD 

TRB27-29-FS 27”-29” 48.00 $CAD 

TRB30-32-FS 30”-32” 51.50 $CAD 

TSH33-35-FS 33”-35” 60.00 $CAD 

TSH36-38-FS 36”-38” 63.25 $CAD 

TSH39-41-FS 39”-41” 72.25 $CAD 

TSH42-44-FS 42”-44” 79.00 $CAD 
 

SMALLMOUTH BASS FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
BSM15-16-FS 15”-16” 43.50 $CAD 

BSM17-18-FS 17”-18” 44.75 $CAD 

BSM19-20-FS 19”-20” 46.25 $CAD 

BSM21-22-FS 21”-22” 48.00 $CAD 
 

WALLEYE FINS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
WAL18-20-FS 18”-20” 41.25 $CAD 

WAL21-23-FS 21”-23” 46.50 $CAD 

WAL24-26-FS 24”-26” 51.50 $CAD 

WAL27-28-FS 27”-28” 58.25 $CAD 

WAL29-30-FS 29”-30” 63.25 $CAD 

WAL31-32-FS 31”-32” 80.75 $CAD 

WAL33-34-FS 33”-34” 96.75 $CAD 

LAKE COUNTRY REPLICAS 

FISH GILLS 

 
NORTHERN PIKE GILLS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
NPK 03.5-GIL 3,5” 16.50 $CAD 

NPK 04.5-GIL 4,5” 17.00 $CAD 

NPK 05.5-GIL 5,5” 18.00 $CAD 

NPK 06.5-GIL 6,5” 18.50 $CAD 

NPK 07.5-GIL 7,5” 19.00 $CAD 

 

 
FISH GILLS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
GIL 02.5-GIL 2,5” 13.50 $CAD 

GIL 03.0-GIL 3” 14.00 $CAD 

GIL 03.5-GIL 3,5” 14.50 $CAD 

GIL 04.0-GIL 4” 15.00 $CAD 

GIL 04.5-GIL 4,5” 15.50 $CAD 

 

 
FISH GILLS WITH RAKERS 

Item # Length Price (set) 
GIL 02.5-RAK 2,5” 13.50 $CAD 

GIL 03.0-RAK 3” 14.00 $CAD 

GIL 03.5-RAK 3,5” 14.50 $CAD 

GIL 04.0-RAK 4” 15.00 $CAD 

GIL 04.5-RAK 4,5” 15.50 $CAD 
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LARGE MOUTH BASS-TAIL UP 

Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800402 15 x 10 3/4 Right 14 mm 48.50 $CAD 

800403 16 x 11 1/2 Right 14 mm 50.00 $CAD 

800414 17 x 12 1/4 Left 16 mm 50.00 $CAD 

800406 19 x 13 3/4 Right 18 mm 53.00 $CAD 

800407 20 x 14 1/2 Right 18 mm 53.00 $CAD 

800409 22 x 16 Right 20 mm 56.25 $CAD 

800441 24 x 18 Right 20 mm 60.50 $CAD 

800450 25 x 19 Left 20 mm 60.50 $CAD 

800452 27 x 21 Left 22 mm 60.50 $CAD 

 

SMALL MOUTH BASS-TAIL UP 
Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800601 13 x 10 3/8 Right 12 mm 47.50 $CAD 

800602 15 x 11 1/8 Right 14 mm 47.50 $CAD 

800603 16 x 11 5/8 Right 14 mm 50.00 $CAD 

800613 17 x 12 Left 16 mm 50.00 $CAD 

800614 18 x 12 3/8 Left 16 mm 53.00 $CAD 

800616 20 x 13 7/8 Left 18 mm 53.00 $CAD 

 

LARGE MUSKIE-TAIL UP 
Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800914 46 x 21 1/2 Right 22 mm 121.50 $CAD 

800936 50 x 24 1/4 Left 22 mm 131.50 $CAD 

 
NORTHERN PIKE/MUSKIE-TAIL UP 

Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800797 32 x 14 1/8 Right 18 mm 86.00 $CAD 

800798 32 x 14 1/8 Left 18 mm 86.00 $CAD 

800799 33 x 14 5/8 Right 18 mm 86.00 $CAD 

800800 33 x 14 5/8 Left 18 mm 86.00 $CAD 

800801 34 x 15 1/8 Right 18 mm 88.00 $CAD 

800814 35 x 15 5/8 Left 18 mm 88.00 $CAD 

800804 37 x 16 5/8 Right 18 mm 98.00 $CAD 

800805 38 x 17 1/8 Right 20 mm 100.50 $CAD 

800819 40 x 18 1/8 Left 20 mm 105.75 $CAD 

800809 42 x 19 1/8 Right 20 mm 112.75 $CAD 

800810 43 x 19 5/8 Right 20 mm 116.00 $CAD 

800811 44 x 20 1/8 Right 20 mm 118.50 $CAD 

800812 45 x 20 5/8 Right 22 mm 121.50 $CAD 

 
S CURVE NORTHERN PIKE 

Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800852 37 x 16 5/8 Right 18 mm 98.50 $CAD 

800864 37 x 16 5/8 Left 18 mm 98.50 $CAD 

800854 39 x 17 5/8 Right 20 mm 105.75 $CAD 

800866 39 x 17 5/8 Left 20 mm 105.75 $CAD 

800855 40 x 18 1/8 Right 20 mm 108.25 $CAD 

800867 40 x 18 1/8 Left 20 mm 108.25 $CAD 

800856 41 x 18 1/8 Right 20 mm 112.75 $CAD 

800857 42 x 19 1/8 Right 20 mm 116.00 $CAD 

800859 44 x 20 1/8 Right 20 mm 121.50 $CAD 

 
PERCH-TAIL UP 

Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

YP6½L 6 1/2 x 4 1/4 Left 8 mm 27.00 $CAD 

YP7L 7 x 4 3/4 Left 10 mm 27.00 $CAD 

YP9½L 9 1/2 x 7 1/2 Left 10 mm 33.00 $CAD 

YP11L 11 x 9 1/4 Left 12 mm 33.00 $CAD 

YP11½R 11 1/2 x 9 3/4 Right 12 mm 33.00 $CAD 

YP12L 12 x 9 5/8 Left 12 mm 36.75 $CAD 

YP14L 14 x 10 7/8 Left 14 mm 41.75 $CAD 

 

Length: Total length of the fish with head and tail 

Girth: Around largest part of belly 

These Stream Trout Mannikans are ideal choices for Small to Medium 

Size Rainbows, Brookies, Cutthroats and Goldens 

 

STREAM TROUT-TAIL UP 
Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800663 15 x 9 1/2 Left 12 mm 49.00 $CAD 

800652 16 x 10 1/8 Right 14 mm 49.00 $CAD 

800653 17 x 10 3/4 Right 14 mm 49.00 $CAD 

800654 18 x 11 3/8 Right 14 mm 49.00 $CAD 

800655 19 x 12 Right 16 mm 51.75 $CAD 

800656 20 x 12 5/8 Right 18 mm 51.75 $CAD 

800669 21 x 13 1/4 Left 18 mm 55.50 $CAD 

800659 23 x 14 1/2 Right 18 mm 58.00 $CAD 

800673 25 x 15 3/4 Left 20 mm 58.00 $CAD 

 

LAKE TROUT-TAIL UP 
Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800506 26 x 15 3/4 Right 18 mm 74.00 $CAD 

800508 27 x 16 3/8 Right 18 mm 76.25 $CAD 

800540 28 x 17 Left 18 mm 81.00 $CAD 

800512 30 x 18 1/2 Right 18 mm 86.00 $CAD 

800544 32 x 19 3/4 Left 18 mm 91.25 $CAD 

800545 33 x 20 1/2 Left 20 mm 95.75 $CAD 

800516 34 x 21 1/8 Right 20 mm 98.00 $CAD 

800548 36 x 22 5/8 Left 20 mm 103.25 $CAD 

800551 39 x 24 3/4 Left 22 mm 112.75 $CAD 

 

KING SALMON-TAIL UP 
Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800317 36 x 21 Right 20 mm 98.00 $CAD 

800322 41 x 24 1/8 Right 22 mm 112.75 $CAD 

800326 45 x 27 1/8 Right 24 mm 124.00 $CAD 

 

KING SALMON-TAIL DOWN 
Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

800333 39 x 23 1/8 Right 20 mm 106.00 $CAD 

800336 42 x 25 Right 22 mm 115.00 $CAD 

800350 43 x 25 7/8 Left 22 mm 116.00 $CAD 

 

SUMMER THIN WALLEYE-TAIL UP 
Form # Lgth x Girth Turn Eye Price 

801130 18 x 10 1/4 Left 16 mm 37.50 $CAD 

801102 20 x 11 1/4 Right 16 mm 41.25 $CAD 

801104 22 x 12 1/2 Right 18 mm 47.75 $CAD 

801105 23 x 13 Right 18 mm 50.00 $CAD 

801136 24 x 13 5/8 Left 18 mm 53.00 $CAD 

801107 25 x 14 1/8 Right 18 mm 56.25 $CAD 

801138 26 x 14 5/8 Left 20 mm 60.50 $CAD 

801139 27 x 15 1/8 Left 20 mm 62.00 $CAD 

801110 28 x 15 5/8 Right 20 mm 66.00 $CAD 

801140 28 x 15 5/8 Left 20 mm 66.00 $CAD 

801111 29 x 16 1/8 Right 22 mm 68.00 $CAD 

801141 29 x 16 1/8 Left 22 mm 68.00 $CAD 

801112 30 x 16 5/8 Right 22 mm 71.50 $CAD 

801142 30 x 16 5/8 Left 22 mm 71.50 $CAD 

801113 31 x 17 5/8 Right 24 mm 74.00 $CAD 

801143 31 x 17 5/8 Left 24 mm 74.00 $CAD 

801114 32 x 18 1/8 Right 24 mm 77.00 $CAD 

801144 32 x 18 1/8 Left 24 mm 77.00 $CAD 
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Bait Fish 
Species Item # Length Price 

Bass Large Mouth BPBLM-6.5 6.5 38.00 $CAD 

Crappie BPCBK-3.0 3 22.50 $CAD 

Emerald Shiner BPESH-4.0 4 29.50 $CAD 

Frog BPRFG-6.5 6.5 50.00 $CAD 

Perch BPPER-3.5 3.5 25.75 $CAD 

Perch BPPER-5.5 5.5 34.50 $CAD 

Perch BPPER-7.0 7 41.50 $CAD 

Perch BPPER-8.0 8 48.50 $CAD 

Pike/Muskie BPNPM-6.0 6 26.75 $CAD 

Pike/Muskie BPNPM-8.5 8.5 32.75 $CAD 

Pike/Muskie BPNPM-9.5 9.5 38.00 $CAD 

Salamander BPSAL-6.0 6 36.25 $CAD 

Sucker BPSUC-6.0 6 32.00 $CAD 

Walleye BPWAL-5.0 5 27.50 $CAD 

Walleye BPWAL-7.0 7 38.00 $CAD 

 

 

 

 

 

   
  Frog     Salamander 

 

 

 

   
      Crappie    Emerald Shinner 

 

 

 

 
 

 
Bass Large Mouth 

 

 

 
Perch 

 

 

 
Pike/Muskie 

 

 

 
Walleye 
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IMPORTANT: Following the closure of Tohickon Glass Eyes in January 2023, we had to find replacement products to satisfy 

our customers. We still have inventory in certain categories and certain sizes, but rest assured that when a product is sold out, 

we will be happy to offer you an alternative so that your taxidermy projects are completed. 

 

While stocks last 

TOHICKON GLASS EYES 

MAMMAL EYES  (All prices are in Canadian dollar $) 

 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 28 mm 30 mm 34 mm 36 mm 

Deer Aspheric 210-28 mm 215-30 mm 225-34 mm 230-36 mm 

  25.00$ CAD 25.00$ CAD 25.00$ CAD 25.00$ CAD 
 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 28 mm 30 mm 

Deer 250 FL 250FL-28 250FL-30 

 White banded 25.00$ CAD 25.00$ CAD 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 30 mm 36 mm 

Deer 400-VX 400VX-30 400VX-36 

 Aspheric 14.70$ CAD 14.70$ CAD 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 28 mm 30 mm 

Deer 425-OP 425-OP-28 425-OP-30 

 With red veins 20.00$ CAD 20.00$ CAD 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 14 mm 

Bear 170 Concave/Convex BEAR#170-14 

 Round pupil 21.50$ CAD 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 20 mm (Iris 14 mm) 22 mm (Iris 16 mm) 

Bear Série #125 #125-20 #125-22 

  29.00$ CAD 29.75$ CAD 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 18 mm 20 mm) 

Mt. Lion Série #170 ML#170-18 ML#170-20 

 Concave/Convex 29.00$ CAD 29.75$ CAD 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 16 mm 

Wolf Série #170 WOLF#170-16 

 Concave/Convex 21.50$ CAD 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 14 mm 16 mm 

Coyote Serie #170 COY#170-14 COY#170-16 

  21.50$ CAD 21.50$ CAD 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 12 mm 14 mm 22 mm 

Lynx Serie #180 LX#180-12 LX#180-14 LX#180-22 

 Slit pupil 21.00$ CAD 21.00$ CAD 23.85$ CAD 
 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 12 mm 14 mm 20 mm 

Bobcat Serie #180 BOB#180-12 BOB#180-14 BOB#|180-20 

 Slit pupil 21.00$ CAD 21.00$ CAD 23.85$ CAD 
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IMPORTANT: Following the closure of Tohickon Glass Eyes in January 2023, we had to find replacement products to satisfy 

our customers. We still have inventory in certain categories and certain sizes, but rest assured that when a product is sold out, 

we will be happy to offer you an alternative so that your taxidermy projects are completed. 

 

While stocks last 

TOHICKON GLASS EYES 

MAMMAL EYES  (All prices are in Canadian dollar $) 

 

 

 

 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 16 mm 18 mm 20 mm 

Red fox Série #180 RFOX#180-16 RFOX#180-18 RFOX#|180-20 

 Slit pupil 22.25$ CAD 22.25$ CAD 23.85$ CAD 
 

 

ESPÈCES STYLE 12 mm 14 mm 16 mm 

Gray fox Série #180 GFOX#180-12 GFOX#180-14 GFOX#|180-16 

 Slit pupil 21.00$ CAD 21.00$ CAD 22.25$ CAD 

 

 
ESPÈCES STYLE 8 mm 9 mm 10 mm 12 mm 

Small Série #170 MAM#170-8 MAM#170-9 MAM#170-10 MAM#170-12 

Mammal  21.00$ CAD 21.00$ CAD 21.00$ CAD 21.00$ CAD 

 

 

 

Deer #210 
 

Deer #250FL 
 

Deer #250A 

 

Deer #400-VX 

 

Deer #425-OP 

 

Bear #125 

 

Bear #170 

 

Coyote #170) 

 

Fox #180 
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MAMMAL EYES (Glass Eyes) 
 

SPECIES STYLE 30 mm 32 mm 

DEER Pre-Rotated (white base) Code : P30WTM Code : P32WTM 

 Coloration : Medium 23.00$ CAD 23.00$ CAD 
 

SPECIES STYLE 30 mm 

DEER Forward look (white base) Code : FL30WTM 

 Coloration : Medium 23.00$ CAD 
 

SPECIES STYLE 30 mm 32 mm 

DEER Unbanded Code : UB30WTM Code : UB32WTM 

 Coloration : Medium 16.75$ CAD 16.75$ CAD 
 

SPECIES STYLE 36 mm 

MOOSE Unbanded Code : UB36WTM 

 Coloration : Medium 16.75$ CAD 
 

SPECIES STYLE 14/16 mm (Iris 14 mm) 16/18 mm (Iris : 16 mm) 

BLACK BEAR White base Code : WB14BR Code : WB16BR 

  24.75$ CAD 24.75$ CAD 
 

SPECIES STYLE 14 mm 16 mm 

BLACK BEAR Unbanded Code : UB14BR Code : UB16BR 

  21.75$ CAD 21.75$ CAD 
 

       
                                        Deer forward look               Deer Pre-Rotated                 Deer unbanded           Moose unbanded 

       
                        Bear white base                    Bear unbanded 
 

NICTATING MEMBRANES 

 
These nictating membranes will enhance the realism of your eyes in competition work. They are not normally used in commercial 

work but if you have a special trophy that you want to give a quality finish, try these. NM-3 are designed for small mammals, boar and 

bear. NM-5 may be used for whitetail, mule deer, antelope, sheep, etc.  

 

NM-3 (Fits 12-22mm eyes) ........................... pair 3.95 $CAD 

NM-5 (Fits 26-34mm eyes) ........................... pair 3.95 $CAD 

http://www.payereyes.com/index.html
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MAMMAL EYES (Glass Eyes) 

 

SPECIES STYLE 18 mm 20 mm 

COYOTE Unbanded Code : V18CY Code : V20CY 

  25.00$ CAD 25.00$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 14 mm 16 mm 

RED FOX Unbanded Code : V14RF Code : V16RF 

  24.50$ CAD 24.50$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 18/22 mm (Iris 18 mm) 20/24 mm (Iris : 20 mm) 

LYNX White banded Code : T18LX Code : T20LX 

  32.00$ CAD 32.00$ CAD 

 

                                   
                                  Coyote unbanded       Red fox unbanded             Lynx un banded 

 

 

Joe Meder 
Liquid Lens Technology- 3D Effect 

Deer 
 

SPECIES STYLE 30 mm 32 mm 

DEER Base blanche Code : JM 30D Code : JM 32D 

  43.00$ CAD 43.00$ CAD 
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POLYMERE RESINS EYES 
(similar to acrylic) 

 

 

 

SPECIES STYLE 14 mm 16 mm 

RED FOX Sans bande blanche POLY-FOX-14 POLY-FOX-16 

  12.30$ CAD 12.90$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 14/18 mm  

(Iris 14 mm) 

16/20 mm  

(Iris 16 mm) 

RED FOX White base POLY-FOX-1418 POLY-FOX-1620 

  13.50$ CAD 14.25$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 16 mm 18 mm 20 mm 

LYNX Unbanded POLY-LYNX-16 POLY-LYNX-18 POLY-LYNX-20 

  12.90$ CAD 13.50$ CAD 14.25$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 18 mm 

COYOTE Unbanded POLY-COY-18 

  13.50$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 20 mm 

WOLF Unbanded POLY-WOLF-20 

  14.25$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 20/24 mm (Iris 20 mm) 

WOLF White base POLY-WOLF-2024 

  17.25$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 14 mm 16 mm 

BLACK 

BEAR 

Unbanded POLY-BEAR-14 POLY-BEAR-16 

  12.30$ CAD 12.30$ CAD 

 

SPECIES STYLE 14/18 mm  

(Iris 14 mm) 

16/20 mm  

(Iris 16 mm) 

BLACK 

BEAR 

White base POLY-BEAR-1418 POLY-BEAR-1620 

  13.50$ CAD 14.25$ CAD 

 

 

 

 

SPECIES STYLE 6 mm 8 mm 10 mm 12 mm 14 mm 

SMALL Unbanded POLY-MAM-

6 

POLY-MAM-

8 

POLY-MAM-10 POLY-MAM-12 POLY-MAM-14 

MAMMALS  6.90$ 

CAD 

7.70$ 

CAD 

8.60$ CAD 9.75$ CAD 12.30$ CAD 

 

 

 
*The eyes can be dry-cleaned, we recommend using wooden or plastic tools. 

A glass cleaner such as (Windex) can be used. DO NOT USE acetone. 

 

Red fox 
 

Red fox (white base) 
 

Lynx 

 

Coyote 
 

Wolf 

 

Wolf (White base) 

 

Black bear 

 

Black bear (White base) 

 
 

 

Small mammal 

 



Eyes 

BM Sports Distribution    Page 69    1-800-351-2037 

BIRD EYES-POLYMER RESINS 
 

  4 mm 6 mm 8 mm 10 mm 12 mm 14 mm 

BLACK 

 

POLY-BLK-4 

 

6.10$ 

POLY-BLK-6 

 

6.90$ 

POLY-BLK-8 

 

7.70$ 

POLY-BLK-10 

 

8.60$ 

POLY-BLK-12 

 

9.75$ 

POLY-BLK-14 

 

12.30$ 

 

 
  7 mm 8 mm 9 mm 10 mm 11 mm 12 mm 14 mm 16 mm 18 mm 20 mm 22 mm 

BROWN 

 

POLY-B-7 

 

7.20$ 

POLY-B-8 

 

7.55$ 

POLY-B-9 

 

8.20$ 

POLY-B-10 

 

8.60$ 

POLY-B-11 

 

9.30$ 

POLY-B-12 

 

9.65$ 

POLY-B-14 

 

10.50$ 

POLY-B-16 

 

12.75$ 

POLY-B-

18 

 

13.40

$ 

POLY-B-20 

 

14.50$ 

POLY-B-

22 

 

14.95

$ 
HAZEL 

 

POLY-H-7 

 

7.20$ 

POLY-H-8 

 

7.55$ 

POLY-H-9 

 

8.20$ 

POLY-H10 

 

8.60$ 

POLY-H11 

 

9.30$ 

POLY-H12 

 

9.65$ 

POLY-H-14 

 

10.50$ 

    

YELLOW 

 

POLY-Y-7 

 

7.20$ 

POLY-Y-8 

 

7.55$ 

POLY-Y-9 

 

8.20$ 

POLY-Y10 

 

8.60$ 

POLY-Y11 

 

9.30$ 

POLY-Y12 

 

9.65$ 

POLY-Y-14 

 

10.50$ 

POLY-Y-16 

 

12.75$ 

POLY-Y-

18 

 

13.40

$ 

POLY-Y-20 

 

14.50$ 

POLY-Y-

22 

 

14.95

$ 

RED 

 

POLY-R-7 

 

7.20$ 

POLY-R-8 

 

7.55$ 

POLY-R-9 

 

8.20$ 

POLY-R-10 

 

8.60$ 

POLY-R-11 

 

9.30$ 

POLY-R-12 

 

9.65$ 

POLY-R-14 

 

10.50$ 

    

PHEASANT 

 

   POLY-P-10 

 

8.60$ 

POLY-P-11 

 

9.30$ 

      

CINNAM

ON 

TEAL 

 

 POLY-T-8 

 

7.55$ 

         

OLDSQUAW 

 

 POLY-K-8 

 

7.55$ 

         

SURF 

SCOTER 

 
 

  POLY-M-9 

 

8.20$ 

        

 

BM’s EYE PROTECTION 

 
 

BM’s Eye Protection is designed and specially formulated to 

protect acrylic, plastic and glass eyes from paint overspray. To 

use, simply clean the eye, then brush on BM’s Eye 

Protection. When you’ve finished painting, simply remove 

the thin layer of BM’s Eye Protection leaving the eye 

finished and clean. 

 

BEP45 (45 ml)...................................................... 14.95 $CAD 

 

Wayne Cooper Flexible Bird Eyes with Lids 
 

 

 

 

WOOD DUCK - MALE & FEMALE 10.75 $CAD 

MALLARD - MALE & FEMALE 10.75 $CAD 

GREEN WINGED TEAL - MALE & FEMALE 10.75 $CAD 

CANADA GOOSE - MALE & FEMALE 11.30 $CAD 

PHEASANT, QUAIL OR TURKEY 10.75 $CAD 
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BIRD’S GLASS EYES 
Standard pupil 

 

 
 

 
  8 mm 9 mm 10 mm 11 mm 12 mm 14 mm 16 mm 18 mm 

DARK 

BROWN 

 

DKB-8 

 

5.00$ 

DKB-9 

 

5.50$ 

DKB-10 

 

5.50$ 

DKB-11 

 

5.50$ 

DKB-12 

 

6.00$ 

   

MEDIUM 

BROWN 

 

DKM-8 

 

5.00$ 

DKM -9 

 

5.50$ 

DKM -10 

 

5.50$ 

DKM -11 

 

5.50$ 

DKM -12 

 

6.00$ 

   

HAZEL 

 

HAZ-8 

 

5.00$ 

HAZ -9 

 

5.50$ 

HAZ -10 

 

5.50$ 

HAZ -11 

 

5.50$ 

HAZ -12 

 

6.00$ 

HAZ -14 

 

6.60$ 

  

YELLOW 

 

YEL -8 

 

5.00$ 

YEL -9 

 

5.50$ 

YEL -10 

 

5.50$ 

YEL -11 

 

5.50$ 

YEL -12 

 

6.00$ 

   

RED 

 

RED-8 

 

5.00$ 

RED -9 

 

5.50$ 

RED -10 

 

5.50$ 

RED -11 

 

5.50$ 

RED -12 

 

6.00$ 

   

PHEASANT 

 

  PHEA-10 

 

9.10$ 

     

BARRED 

OWL 

 

 

       OWL -18 

 

14.85$ 

 

Joe Ferebee Wood Duck Eye Rings 
 (Eyes sold separately) 

 
ER1 (Drake)...........................................per pair 12.70 $CAD 

        ER1 (Hen)...........  .................................per pair 12.70 $CAD 
 

 

Bird Eyes (Flint)  
Glass eyes-No wire 

Large pupil 
 

  18 mm 20 mm 22 mm 

Flint 

 

FLINT-18 

 

8.50$ 

FLINT-20 
 

9.255$ 

FLINT-22 

 

13.00$ 
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Wayne Cooper Flexible Fish Eyes 

 
(All Prices are in Canadian $) 

SPECIES 8 mm 10 mm  12 mm 14 mm 16 mm 18 mm 20 mm 22 mm 24 mm 26 mm 

PERCH 9.60 $ 11.30 $ 11.30 $ 12.15 $ x x x x x x 

TROUT(GENERAL) 9.60 $ 11.30 $ 11.30 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 13.00 $ 13.00 $ 13.85 $ x 

RAINBOW TR. + 
CRAPPIE 

9.60 $ 11.30 $ 11.30 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ x X x x 

SALMON X x 11.30 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 13.00 $ X x x 

SMALL MOUTH BASS X 11.30 $ 11.30 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 13.00 $ X x x 

L.M. BASS + N.PIKE 9.60 $ 11.30 $ 11.30 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 13.00 $ 13.00 $ 13.85 $ x 

WALLEYE x x 13.00 $ 13.25 $ 13.25 $ 13.85 $ 14.70 $ 14.70 $ 15.85 $ 15.85 $ 

MUSKY x x x 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 12.15 $ 13.00 $ 13.00 $ 13.85 $ 13.85 $ 

 

 
Perch 

 

 
Trout (General) 

 

 
Rainbow Trout/Crappie 

 

 
Salmon 

 
Small Mouth Bass 

 

 
L.M.Bass/N.Pike 

 

 
Walleye 

 

 
Musky 

 

 

 



Eyes 

BM Sports Distribution    Page 72    1-800-351-2037 

GLASS FISH EYES 

 
The Van Dyke products line will expand over time. 

First, we need to reduce the inventory of Tohickon Glass Eyes products. 

 

Thanks for your understanding! 
 

ESPÈCES 10 mm  12 mm 14 mm 16 mm 18 mm 20 mm 22 mm 24 mm 

TROUT(GENERAL) x x 20.00 $x 22.40 $ 22.40 $ x x x 

BROOK TROUT 20.00 $x 20.00 $x 20.00 $x 22.40 $ x x x x 

BROWN TROUT 20.00 $x 20.00 $x 20.00 $x 22.40 $ x x x x 

SALMON x x x x 22.40 $ x x x 

SMALL MOUTH BASS x x 20.00 $x 22.40 $ x x x x 

LARGE MOUTH BASS x 20.00 $x 20.00 $x 22.40 $ 22.40 $ x x x 

NORTHERN PIKE x x x x 22.40 $ 23.55 $x 23.55 $x 23.55 $x 

WALLEYE - MILKY PUPIL 20.00 $x 20.00 $x 20.00 $x 22.40 $ 22.40 $ 23.55 $x 23.55 $x 23.55 $x 
 

 

 
Walleye-Milky 

 

 
Salmon 

 
 

 

 

Brook trout 

 

 
Brown trout 

 

 
Small mouth bass 

 

 

 
Large mouth bass 
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GLASS FISH EYES 

 
 

Images may not reflect your exact model 

And are for reference purposes only 

(All prices are in Canadian $) 

SPECIES 8 mm 10 mm  12 mm 14 mm 16 mm 18 mm 20 mm 22 mm 24 mm 26 mm 

PERCH 13.05 $ x 13.80 $ 14.25 $ 14.90 $ x x x x x 

TROUT(GENERAL) 13.05 $ 13.25 $ 13.80 $ X X 15.65 $ 17.25 $ 18.05 $ 20.00 $ 21.50 $ 

RAINBOW TROUT x x 13.80 $ 14.25 $ 14.90 $ 15.65 $ 17.25 $ x x x 

BROOK TROUT x X X X X x x x x x 

BROWN TROUT x 13.25 $ 13.80 $ X 14.90 $ x x x x x 

SALMON 13.05 $ 13.25 $ 13.80 $ 14.25 $ 14.90 $ 15.65 $ 17.25 $ 18.05 $ 20.00 $ 21.50 $ 

SMALL MOUTH BASS 13.05 $ 13.25 $ 13.80 $ X X 15.65 $ 17.25 $ X X X 

LARGE MOUTH BASS 13.05 $ 13.25 $ 13.80 $ X X X 17.25 $ 18.05 $ 20.00 $ x 

NORTHERN PIKE 13.05 $ 13.25 $ 13.80 $ 14.25 $ 14.90 $ X X X 20.00 $ 21.50 $ 

WALLEYE - MILKY PUPIL X X 13.80 $ X 14.90 $ 15.65 $ X X 20.00 $ 21.50 $ 

WALLEYE - CLEAR PUPIL 13.05 $ 13.25 $ X 14.25 $ 14.90 $ X X 18.05 $ 20.00 $ 21.50 $ 

MUSKY x 13.25 $ 13.80 $ 14.25 $ 14.90 $ 15.65 $ 17.25 $ 18.05 $ 20.00 $ 21.50 $ 

FLINT 9.45 $ 9.70 $ 9.90 $ 10.20 $ 10.50 $ 11.30 $ 12.25 $ 13.00 $ 14.95 $ x 
 

 
Perch 

 

 

 
General Trout 

 

 

 
 

Rainbow Trout 

 

 

 
Walleye Clear Pupil 

 

Brook Trout 

 

 

 
Brown Trout 

 

 

 
Salmon 

 

 

 
Walleye Milky Pupil 

 
Small Mouth Bass 

 

 

 
Large Mouth Bass 

 

 

 
Northern Pike 

 

 

 
Musky 
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EARLINERS 
EPPLEY 360 DEGREE EAR SYSTEM 

This revolutionary new system guarantees an anatomically accurate ear position as well as proper placement of the earbutt muscles. 

These products enable professional taxidermists the ability to achieve competition quality earbutts on commercial mounts in less time 

than ever before imagined. This earbutt system is engineered to be simple and strong. It saves money in time and effort. The use of 

very little or no clay translates into faster drying time and a quicker turnaround for today's demanding clients 

 

 

Eppley 360 Degree Earliners 

 
This innovative idea is on the leading edge of whitetail ear 

technology. The 360 degree ball fits directly into the ear canal 

and can then be rotated to any ear position properly and 

quickly. These earliners are injection molded from a flexible, 

transluscent, and durable plastic. The inner ear is large enough 

to accept the cartilage bowl of the inner ear, saving you time 

in skinning and finish work. 
 

EL360S (Small 5 ½ x 2 ¾) ........................... pair 14.95 $CAD 

EL360M (Medium 6 x 2 7/8) ...................... pair 14.95 $CAD 

EL360L (Large 6 ½ x 3 1/8) ........................ pair 15.50 $CAD 

 

EppleyEarbutts(choice of 2 positions) 

 
These ears back earbutts are made to fit the Eppley 360 degree 

earliners, with the ball at the base snipped off and removed.. 

They are manufactured from rigid urethane and designed for a 

positive fit when matched with the proper size of earliners. 
 

Eppley Ears Forward Earbutts 

ELS360EF (Small Ear Forward Butts) ....... pair 8.00 $CAD 

ELM360EF (Medium Ear Forward Butts) . pair 8.00 $CAD 

ELL360EF (Large Ear Forward Butts) ...... pair 8.00 $CAD 
 

 

Eppley Ears Back Earbutts 

ELM360EB (Med Ear Back Butts) .............. pair 8.00 $CAD 

ELL360EB (Large Ear Back Butts) ............ pair 8.00 $CAD 

 

 

Eppley Whitetail EarlinersWith Inner Ear Detail 

 
 

These outstanding plastic earliners do not include the earbutt 

for freedom in posing. The inner ear detail is completely 

molded in, so no skin or cartilage is required. Translucent pink 

color with veins on outer ear. 

 

ELC02 (Medium) .........................................pair 18.00 $CAD 

 

Whitetail Earliners with earbutts 

 
This new series of earliners sets a new standard for quality 

commercial earliners. Manufactured from a special translucent 

flexible plastic, they are the proper thickness and the exact 

shape for competition work. Molded with ear butts in place (in 

a forward alert position) these new liners will also save you 

time. 

 

ELE02 (Medium 6 x 2 7/8) ..........................pair 18.00 $CAD 
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EARLINERS 
 

 

PLASTIC EARLINERS(W/O BUTTS) 

Code Species Price (pair) 

E-10P Badger (large) 18.50 $CAD 

E-109P Bear (med.) 21.50 $CAD 

E-110P Bear (large) 23.00 $CAD 

E-108P Bobcat 23.00 $CAD 

E-100-1P Caribou 23.00 $CAD 

E-111P Coyote 23.00 $CAD 

E-103P Deer, Mule (med.) 30.50 $CAD 

E-107P Elk 30.50 $CAD 

E-112P Fox, Red 21.50 $CAD 

E-112-1P Fox, Gray 21.50 $CAD 

E-113P Mountain Lion 23.00 $CAD 

E-70P Raccoon 18.50 $CAD 

E-120P Wolf 24.50 $CAD 

 

 
E-111P 

 

PLASTIC EARLINERS (WITH BUTTS) 

Code Species Price (pair) 

E-114PB Moose (med.) 51.00 $CAD 

E-115PB Moose (large) 52.00 $CAD 

 

 
E-114PB 

 

 

COMPETITION’S EARLINERS 
 

COMPETITION’S EARLINERS 

Code Species Price (pair) 

E-110-55 Black Bear (Large) 35.00 $CAD 

E-111-55 Coyote 35.00 $CAD 

E-112-55 Fox (Red) 35.00 $CAD 

 

 
Coyote (E-111-55) 

 

 

ARTIFICIAL NOSES 
 

Professional taxidermists constantly depend on their ingenuity 

to save time and money.  Along with their ability to produce 

quality work, time/costs savings are their keys to success. 

Think about the time it takes to flesh out the real nose, fit it to 

the form and then reconstruct it to the natural look with an 

epoxy. Believe us we have tried these noses and we really 

can't say enough about the quality of the finished look. These 

noses are exact in every detail and once painted they surpass 

the natural look of any reconstructed nose. 
 

ARTIFICIAL NOSES 

Code Species Price (pair) 

S-698-9 Black Bear (Small) 35.00 $CAD 

S-699-9 Black Bear (Med) 35.00 $CAD 

S-700-9 Black Bear (Large) 35.00 $CAD 

S-701-9 Black Bear (X-L) 35.00 $CAD 

S-714-9 Boar 35.00 $CAD 

S-693-9 Coyote (small) 20.00 $CAD 

S-702-9 Coyote (med) 20.00 $CAD 

S-695-9 Fox (Red) 14.00 $CAD 

S-681-9 Raccoon 14.00 $CAD 

S-869 Wolf 35.00 $CAD 

 

 
Black Bear (all sizes) 
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SNOW FLOCKING 

 
This material is applied with a flocking gun or misting water 

with a handsprayer and sifting or sprinkling the snow over it. 

It has an adhesive in it that is activated when it is mixed with 

water. This snow is a finer diameter snow than the Artificial 

Snow (The most accurate habitat scenes contain at least two 

textures of snow.) 

 

ASF1 (1 lb. bag) ................................................  21.000 $CAD 

ASF25 (25 lb. bag)  ...........................................  270.00 $CAD 

 

 

POLYTRANSPAR DIAMOND DUST 

 
This adds an extra "sparkle" to snow habitats and ice scenes. It 

just takes a very small amount of sparkle sprinkled on snow 

habitats as a last step. 

 

DD (1 oz. container) ...................................... each 9.00 $CAD 

 

 

CLAYSHAY (AVES) 

 
Clay and Mache. Aves ClayShay is the best of both. It feels 

like clay and sets like mache. Aves ClayShay is for universal 

applications as a clay or a mache. It is a dry powder ready for 

use with the addition of water and has about a one hour set 

time. It offers 0% shrinkage. Light brown in color. ClayShay 

offers lightweight, non toxic, strength and versatility. 

ClayShay has a double set time to lock in details and eliminate 

shrinkage. The first soft set occurs in about 1 hour after 

mixing, the second hard set occurs in 3-4 days when the 

moisture dries off. 

 

SHAY-1 (1 lb. bag) ........................................ each 9.00 $CAD 

SHAY-5 (5 lb. bag) ...................................... each 21.00 $CAD 

SHAY-10 (10 lb. bag) .................................. each 40.00 $CAD 

SALLIE DAHMES MACHE 

 
SDM1 (1 lb. bag)  .......................................... each 9.00 $CAD 

SDM5 (5 lb. bag)  ........................................ each 21.00 $CAD 

SDM10 (10 lb. bag)  .................................... each 40.00 $CAD 

 

JAW JUICE 

 
Jaw Juice is an adhesive designed specifically for gluing 

tongues into jaw sets. 

JJ-100…………………………… 14.75 $CAD 

 

GLYCERINE 

 
 

This product is often used to preserve various plants, pine 

needles, etc., by soaking them in a solution of 50% glycerine 

and 50% isopropyl alcohol. This solution replaces the 

moisture in the plant and effectively preserves many species. 

GL (16 oz. bottle) ............................................ each 9.95 CAD 

 

TONGUE DEPRESSORS 

 
Medical grade 6"x3/4" wooden tongue depressors for stirring 

resin mixtures, fillers and paints. 

 

TD100 (approx. 100 depressors) ........................  12.00 $CAD 

 

DISPOSABLE BRUSHES 

 
3/8" by 5 1/2" handy disposable brushes. Metal handle. Use 

when working with epoxies or resins. 

 

BRU (1 doz.) ............................................................  8.00 CAD 
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DECORATIVE TACKS 

 

Use these heavy duty tacks as the finishing touch around 

antler plate mounts, rug displays or any kind of leather 

upholstery work. Available in two styles. Head diameter 

7/16". Please specify which style when ordering. 

 
TP683-10 DAISY (25 tacks)  ...........................................  2.50$CAD 

TP680-10 HAMMERED ANTIQUE (25 tacks)               2.50$CAD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-351-2037 

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.BMSPORTS.COM 

 
 

 

ANTLER MOUNT FORMS 

 

 
Measure the base of the antlers, drill holes and install with 

Wood screws.  Can be covered with leather or felt. 

 

SMALL DEER ANTLERS  
5 1/4" wide x 5 1/2" high 

AMM1............................................................. each 15.95 CAD 

 

 

MEDIUM DEER ANTLERS 
6" wide x 6 1/2" high 

AMM2............................................................. each 17.95 CAD 

 

 

LARGE DEER/SMALL ELK ANTLERS  
6 1/2" wide x 7 1/2" wide 

AMM3............................................................. each 19.95 CAD 

 

 

MEDIUM ELK/SMALL CARIBOU ANTLERS 
7 1/2" wide x 9 1/4" high 

AMM4............................................................. each 23.50 CAD 

 

 

LARGE ELK/MED. OR LARGE CARIBOU ANTLERS 
8" wide x 10" high 

AMM5............................................................. each 25.50 CAD 

 

 

SMALL MOOSE ANTLERS  
9 1/2" wide x 11" high 

AMM6............................................................. each 27.95 CAD 

 

 

MEDIUM OR LARGE MOOSE ANTLERS 
11" wide x 12 1/2" high 

AMM7............................................................. each 29.95 CAD 

 

 

http://www.bmsports.com/
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Trophy Panel 

   
 

These panels are made of solid hardwood laminations (Oak)* 

Hand selected for the best grain pattern 

Finish with 3 coats of industrial varnish* 

Color:Natural or Oak. 

 

Description Cat # 

Color 

Natural 

Cat # 

Color 

Oak 

Size in inches Price 

 PT810 PT810-B 8 X 10 28.00 $ 

 PT1012 PT1012-B 10 X 12 31.00 $ 

 PT1214 PT1214-B 12 X 14 33.00 $ 

Trophy PT1317 PT1317-B 13 X 17 36.00 $ 

 PT1621 PT1621-B 16 X 21 50.00 $ 

 PT1823 PT1823-B 18 X 23 62.00 $ 

 PT2026 PT2026-B 20 X 26 76.00 $ 

 

 

Barn wood style 

 

 
Perfect for deer head mount (24’’ x 26’’) 

 

Description Code # Size in 

inches 

Price 

Barn wood 

style 

BARN2426 24 X 26 62.00$ CAD 

 

Bird and Wall Lamp 

 
Description Cat # Size in inches Price 

Bird PBWL8 8’’ diameter 29.00 CAD$ 

 PBWL10 10’’ diameter 32.00 CAD$ 

 

 

 

Skull Wall or Pedestal (Walnut) 

 
A simple rotation turns this pedestal base into a wall base. 

 

Description Cat # Size in 

inches 

Price 

Skull Wall or Pedestal PSWP 9 X 15 62.00 CAD$ 

Panel (only) PS 9 X 15 31.00 CAD$ 

Moose Panel (only) PSORI 15 X 28 70.00 CAD$ 

 

 

Turkey Panel 

 
It creates a nice display of tail and beard. Easy to assemble. 

 

Description Cat # Size in inches Price 

Turkey PTURK21 7 X 13 52.00 CAD$ 
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Deer European mount on a  9’’ x 18’’ 

 with an oil finish. 

 

 

 

Black walnut live edge panels 

Black walnut is a very durable solid wood. Its veined and dark 

brown wood will restore nobility to your taxidermy work. 

. 

 

Recommended: 

9 x 10 : Deer antlers 

13 x 18 : Moose antlers 

9 x 18 : Deer European mount 

13 x 30 : Moose European mount 

 

NOTE : These measurements are approximate 

 

Description Code # Oil finish 
Live Edge  

9x10 
LE-910-H 20.00 CAD$ 

Live Edge  

9x18 
LE-918-H 35.00 CAD$ 

Live Edge 

 13x18 
LE-1318-H 45.00 CAD$ 

Live Edge 

 13x30 
LE-1330-H 85.00 CAD$ 

 

 

Description Code # Unfinished 
Live Edge  

9x10 
LE-910-NF 17.00 CAD$ 

Live Edge  

9x18 
LE-918-NF 30.00 CAD$ 

Live Edge 

 13x18 
LE-1318-NF 40.00 CAD$ 

Live Edge 

 13x30 
LE-1330-NF 75.00 CAD$ 

 

 

*Don’t forget to mention, when placing an order, if you want 

it unfinished or with an oil finish. 
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HANGERS 
CAT# RECOMMENDED USAGE UNIT PRICE PRICE/DOZ. PRICE/GROSS 

HG1 Small Mammal Head, Fish & Bird - 3.50 $CAD 32.95 $CAD 

HG2 Small Mammal Head, Fish & Bird - 4.75 $CAD 38.50 $CAD 

HG3 Moose skull  5.95 $CAD 50.50 $CAD 

HG4 Small Mammal, Deer Antler - 5.95 $CAD 50.50 $CAD 

HG4A Fish, Bird & Deer Antler - 4.75 $CAD 38.50 $CAD 

HG4 LARGE Moose Head 2.25 $CAD 16.50 $CAD  

HG5 Deer Antler - 3.50 $CAD 32.95 $CAD 

     

LEVEL - RITE HANGERS 

1003 Small Mammal Head, Fish & Bird 2.25 $CAD 23.00 $CAD N/A 

1002 Deer and Bear 2.25 $CAD 23.00 $CAD N/A 

1004 Large Mammal Head, Moose Caribou 6.25 $CAD 75.00 $CAD N/A 

MOUNTMATE™  FISH  HANGERS 

#2-2 inch Up to 15" Fish 9.25 $CAD N/A N/A 

#6-6 inch 30" Fish and Up 12.75 $CAD N/A N/A 

 

 

   
    HG1        HG2 HG3       HG5 HG4A           HG4      HG4LARGE 
         1 ½’’               2’’        3 ½’’ x 3 ½’’ 

 

 

     
 1004           1002   1003    Mountmate    

  3 ¼’’ x 3 ¾’’      2’’ x 2 ¼’’ 2’’ x 1 5/8’’      
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Skull hookers 
(for deer and bear) 

 

Manufactured in Quebec by :  
 

  
 

   

Adjustable skull mounting bracket by Sam Hunting. 

The arm can swing right or left to take advantage of any area. 

Material: Steel 
 

SAM-SUPPORT .................................  60.00 $CAD 

 

 

 
 

 



Order Terms 

 

HOURS OF BUSINESS 

Monday - Friday 9:00 – 17:00 EST 

 

TELEPHONE ORDERS 

Call toll free: 1-800-351-2037. Our answering 

service will be receiving orders after hours, 

weekends and holidays. 

 

EMAIL ORDERS 

Our Email address is: bmsports@hotmail.com 

 

ON-LINE CATALOG 

Go to www.bmsports.com 

 

Facebook 

www.facebook.com/pages/BM Sports 

Distribution 

PAYMENT 

Visa, Mastercard or Bank transfer (Etransfer) 

SHIPPING 

*Expedited Canada Post (across Canada) 

*Purolator and CanPar, UPS and Fedex (across 

Canada) 

*Dicom Express (Quebec and Ontario) 

 

FREEZING WARNING 

All Polytranspar water-acrylic paints, BM Clear 

Fin, BM Hide Paste, and Urethane Foam may 

become damaged if frozen during shipping. 

Although damage by freezing is rare, the 

shipping of those items is done at customer’s 

risk. 

 

 

How to place an order 

From now on, BM Sports Distribution will not answer the phone or call back customers. 

But you can leave us your order on our voicemail or by email. Be sure you mentioned: 

*Product’s name 

*Product’s code 

*Desired quantity 

*Your complete infos (name, address, telephone #, email) 

We will send you a quote by email 

Payment: we accept Visa, Mastercard and Etransfer 

*Price subject to change without notice. 
 
*No exchange or refund unless the product is defective. 

mailto:bmsports@hotmail.com
http://www.bmsports.com/
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